
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : UDUPI

BAR ASSOCIATION : UDUPI

TALUK : UDUPI DISTRICT : UDUPI

SL NO. NAME

1 KRISHNA BHAT B
MYS/265/62
COURT BACK ROAD, UDUPI, S K, UDUPI-

2 BALAKRISHNA AVARSHE SHETTY
MYS/289-B/64
ADVOCATE, OPP: HEAD POST OFFICE KUNDAPUR, D K DIST
KUNDAPURA- 576 201

3 RAMESH KUMAR HEBBAR V
MYS/275/68
NO, 16/138A, ANANTHA NAGAR II STAGE, MANIPAL, UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI - 576104

4 VITTALA SHETTIGAR S
MYS/91/69
UDUPI, , UDUPI-

5 CHANDRAKANTHA BHAKTA K
MYS/147/72
BHAKTA'S COMPOUND, KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 102

6 GULOADI ASHOK
KAR/277/80
CONVENT ROAD, UDUPI, D.K. DIST, UDUPI- 576 101

7 VITTAL BHAT
KAR/487/80
UDUPI, D K, , UDUPI-

8 SANJIVA A
KAR/129/81
KANNARPADY PO: KADEKAR, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 573 103

9 HIGGINS EDWARD RODRIGUES
KAR/181/81
`RIVER VIEW` YENEGUDDE, KATAPADI PO, UDUPI DIST
UDUPI- 574 105

10 MADHAVA ACHARY A
KAR/197/81
MARUTHI VEETHIKA UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 574 133
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11 UPENDRA NAYAK M
KAR/204/81
MANIBETTU HOUSE PO: PARKALA, UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI-

12 DAYANANDA K
KAR/629/81
SATHYA BLDGS CHANAKYA ROAD, UDUPI, D K DIST, UDUPI- 576 101

13 BHASKAR K
KAR/71/82
`SRI KRISHNA KRUPA` VIDYARANYA ROAD
KADABETTU PO:& TQ: UDUPI, DAKSHINAKANNADA, UDUPI- 576 101

14 RAVIRAJ HEGDE
KAR/82/82
RADHESH' PO: KRODASHRAMA, TQ: UDUPI, D K DIST, UDUPI-

15 SHANTHARAMA SHETTY M
KAR/83/82
1ST FLOOR, ANANTHA KRUPA, MARUTHI VEETHIKA, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

16 VIJAYAKUMAR SHETTY
KAR/333/82
INDRALI UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 102

17 SHEKARA BOVI
KAR/569/82
1/33A
NEAR GAY LORD LAUNDARY DANIYADI ANANTHPADMANABHA TMEPLE ROAD
PO: KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 2

18 GEETHA KAUSIK N
KAR/609/82
C/O, N NAGARAJA KUMARI, INDIRA GIRI, H I G 44
HUDCO COLONY, MANIPAL, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 119

19 KRISHNARAJA ACHARYA N
KAR/247/84
UDUPI, UDUPI-
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20 MADHUKAR SHENOY K
KAR/520/84
COURT RAOD, UDUPI, , UDUPI- 574 106

21 ARAVINDA HOLLA
KAR/842/84
VADABHANDESHWARA, MALPE, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

22 SHRINIVASA HEGDE K
KAR/157/85
BERMAYYA SHETTY`S HOUSE PO: KADAKAL, UDUPI TQ & DISTRICT
UDUPI-

23 SRINIVASA NAYAK
KAR/264/85
KELA, PARKALA, OP: PARKALA, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 123

24 SHANKARANARAYANA T A
KAR/488/85
COURT BACK ROAD UDUPI, UDUPI-

25 VISHWANATH SHETTY. S.
KAR/905/85
PADIYAR`S COMPOUND JODIKATTE, UDUPI, UDUPI- 575 101

26 DIVAKARA M SHETTY
KAR/551/86
DISHARATHI, OPP-DOOMAVATHI SANA GUNDIBAIL SHIVALLI VILLAGE
KUNJIBETTU POST, UDUPI TALUK, UDUPI- 576102

27 SHASHIDHARA
KAR/617/86
GIRIYAPPA PIYARI HOUSE YERMAL THANKA VILLAGE
P.O: YERMAL TQ: UDUPI, UDUPI-

28 RATHNAKARA HEGDE.M.
KAR/672/86
NEJAR HOUSE, MATTAR POST, SHIRVA VILLAGE, UDUPI TQ, UDUPI-

29 BALAKRISHNA NAYAK.S.
KAR/193/87
`SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA KRIPA` KALKANPUR, (DK) UDUPI, UDUPI-
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30 SHASHIKANTH SHETTY
KAR/437/87
62, ANANTHA NAGAR MANIPAL, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 119

31 RAMACHANDRA K.R.
KAR/822/87
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 102

32 RAMESHA SHETTY
KAR/135/88
SRI RAM NIVAS, MOOLABETTU POST SHANKARPURA, UDUPI TQ & DIST
UDUPI-

33 NAGARAJA HEGDE
KAR/271/88
VOLAKADU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 211

34 ALEK V I
KAR/316/88
DOOR NO, 4, 129A, SRINIVASA NAGAR, KUNJIBETTTU POST
UDUPI- 576102

35 ASHOK KUMBAR SHETTY.G.
KAR/431/88
GILIYAR VILLAGE, PO:KOTA;, UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI-

36 PRADEEP KUMAR
KAR/703/88
LEO CENTRE, II FLOOR, COURT ROAD, UDUPI, UDUPI-

37 RAJU POOJARY
KAR/739/88
BANNADI POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK, , D K DISTRICT -576 242

38 H.RATHNAKARA SHETTY
KAR/254/89
POST & VIL : NALUR, BRAMAVAR (VIA), UDUPI TALUK (S.K.)
UDUPI-

39 MURALEEDHARA VARAMBALLY
KAR/278/89
PADUGARADI MANE, VARAMBALLY VILLAGE, BRAHMAVAR POST
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 213
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40 SANKAPPA.A.
KAR/416/89
HARSHA DEEPA 76, BADAGUBETTU, UDUPI, UDUPI-

41 LAKSHMAN R SHENOY
KAR/790/89
RAM BHAG, VOLAKADU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

42 RAVIRAJ KUMAR
KAR/929/89
`PREETHI NIVAS` KUTHPADY POST, UDAYEVARA, SEMPIGENAGAR
UDUPI, S K DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 101

43 VANI
KAR/932/89
BADAGUTUTE, UDUPI TOWN, , UDUPI- 2

44 SADASHIVA K AMIN
KAR/979/89
3RD FLOOR, MAITHI COMPLEX, SERVICE BUS STAND, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576137

45 HARISHA SHETTY
KAR/302/90
MOODUMANI, PO: PANGOLA UDUPI, UDUPI-

46 LOBO XAVIER
KAR/348/90
LOBO NIVAS NAIDOD SHIRVA POST, UDUPI TQ, D.K. DIST
Udupi- 574 116

47 PRASAD S S
KAR/544/90
S/0 KRISHNA BHAT B, COURT BACK ROAD, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

48 JAYAPRAKASH KEDLAYA H.
KAR/566/90
AMBALAPADY POST, UDUPI TQ, S.K. DIST, UDUPI-

49 DEVARAJ SHETTIGAR K.
KAR/569/90
KINNIMULKY UDUPI, D.K. DIST, UDUPI- 576 101
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50 SHASHINDRA KUMAR
KAR/833/90
76, BADAGUBETTU, KUKKIKATTE, UDUPI POST, UDUPI- 576 101

51 MURAHARI K
KAR/177/91
THANGADAGADI PO: KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576 102

52 MANOHARA SHETTY
KAR/206/91
MUDOOR, CHERKODI POST UDUPI, UDUPI- 577 412

53 RAMESH MOILY U
KAR/287/91
SANTHOSH NAGAR KUNJIBETTU POST, MANIPAL PANCHAYAT
UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576 102

54 DAMODAR SHENAI K
KAR/584/91
`MATHRU KRUPA` COURT ROAD, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

55 WILSON HERALD RODRIGUES
KAR/593/91
`DIANA ROSE` `DADDINA HITLU`, SHIRVA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 116

56 NAYAK RAMAKRISHNA D.
KAR/626/91
D.NO.2-171D, SRI GANESH KRUPA, KUKKIKATTE UDUPI -576101

57 SRIDHAR RAO
KAR/664/91
S/0 BABU, MAIN ROAD, KUNDAPURA, , KUNDAPURA- 576 201

58 SHIVA PRASAD HEGDE
KAR/806/91
POST: KUKKEHALLI, UDUPI TQ& .DIST, , UDUPI- 576 124

59 HARISHCHANDRA UDAIWAR
KAR/813/91
SUVARNA MANDIR, BRAHMAGIRI, AMBALPADY POST, , UDUPI TQ.
D.K DIST. -576 103

Page 6 of 86



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : UDUPI

BAR ASSOCIATION : UDUPI

TALUK : UDUPI DISTRICT : UDUPI

SL NO. NAME

60 MOHAMMAD HANEEP
KAR/904/91
PO :MATAPADY, BRAHMAVARA (VIA), UDUPI TQ & DIST
UDUPI- 576 213

61 YAMUNA U.
KAR/919/91
`SHREE ADISHAKTI NILAYINI` H.NO.578, UPPOOR POST
UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 576 125

62 BHUVANENDRA SUVARNA
KAR/133/92
MIG 31, DODDANAGUDDE UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 102

63 SATISH KUMAR
KAR/136/92
PARIKA PADUMANE ATHARADI POST, UDUPI TQ, D.K DIST
UDUPI- 576 123

64 BHASKAR SHETTY P
KAR/270/92
PANDUBETTU HOUSE, PO: AMBALPADY, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 103

65 NAGARAJA
KAR/631/92
VARAMBALLI VILLAGE, MOLTHOR BRAMMAVAR, UDUPI-

66 VENKATRAJ UDUPA B.
KAR/921/92
NO, 76, BADAGUBETTU, BAILOOR, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT,
UDUPI- 576 101

67 DINESHA SHETTY K.
KAR/963/92
ASHAGHAR R, NO, 13, KADABETTY, CONVENT ROAD, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

68 JERALD LEWIS
KAR/202/93
KASANHITHALU, SALIKERY POST, UDUPI TQ, D.K. DIST
UDUPI- 576 260
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69 SHRI. MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAHIMAN
KAR/829/93
POLYA, POST UCHILA UDUPI, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 574 117

70 MARY ANNE RANJANI SRESHTA
KAR/1078/93
NO, 2, ANANTH NAGAR, MANIPAL, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 119

71 SHRI. BALASUBRAMANYA E
KAR/1123/93
VASUDEVA, SHANTHI NAGAR, UDUPI, UDUPI- 1

72 OSWALD POUL RODRIGUES
KAR/1364/93
`VICTORY VILLA` KEMMANNU POST, UDUPI TQ, D.K. DIST
UDUPI- 576 115

73 SUNDARA ACHARY J
KAR/79/94
YENAGUDDE VILLAGE ACHADA CROSS, PO: KATAPADI, UDUPI DIST
UDUPI- 574 105

74 MADHUSOODANA
KAR/83/94
BHAIRANJE HOUSE POST UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 576 123

75 JAGADEESHA M
KAR/285/94
ARCHADA THENKU HOUSE MOODABETTU VILLAGE, KATAPADI
UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 574 105

76 KRISHNA MOORTHY P
KAR/1327/94
CANARA TOWERS, MISSION HOSPITAL ROAD, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

77 SEETHARAMA SHETTY
KAR/1351/94
KOORADI HOUSE, NIDAMBALLY, MOODUTONSE EAST, KALLIANPUR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 114
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78 KARUNAKARA
KAR/1385/94
NO 12/3/76, K P NARAYANA SHETTY COMPOUND KADABETTUR, UDUPI
D K DIST, UDUPI- 576 101

79 RENOLD PRAVEEN KUMAR
KAR/199/95
BRAHMAGIRI UDUPI, D.K.DIST, UDUPI- 576 103

80 MALLIKA RAO T.
KAR/528/95
`DURGA NIVAS` TONSE EAST VILLAGE, KALLIANPUR (PO)
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-

81 NITYANANDA SHETTIGAR
KAR/602/95
MARKET ROAD PARKALA (PO), UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI-

82 PRAVEEN SHETTY K.
KAR/636/95
MUNDADY KANITHRA BETTU, PO: KADOOR, UDUPI TQ & DIST
UDUPI- 576 234

83 AMRITHAKALA K.
KAR/906/95
367, 4TH STAGE, 5TH MAIN, T.K. LAYOUT, KUVEMPUNAGAR
Mysore- 570 023

84 PRITHVIRAJA HEGDE
KAR/1400/95
BEERBETTU HOUSE PO: ATHRADI, UDUPI TQ & DIST
UDUPI- 576 123

85 MOHAN DAS PAI B.
KAR/1439/95
PO: BAIDEBETTU UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 576 234

86 VINOD FRANCIS FURTADO
KAR/1450/95
PEACE LAND APARTMENT, FLAT NO, B - 3, PINTOS LANE
KADRI KAMBLA CROSS ROAD, BEJAI POST, MANGALORE
KUNDAPURA- 575 004
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87 PRAMOD HANDE H.V.
KAR/1499/95
KOTA POST, KOTATHATTU VILLAGE, UDUPI TQ & DIST
UDUPI- 576 221

88 RAJESH K.
KAR/1711/95
PADMA', GOPALAPURA KELARKALA BETTU, SANTHEKOTTE POST
UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI-

89 PREMARAJ
KAR/1765/95
PROP: S, V, S, P, STORES V T ROAD, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

90 SHREESHA ACHAR K
KAR/1870/95
NEAR MATTU TEMPLE KATAPADI, UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 5

91 SHRI. VENKATARAJA ACHARYA P
KAR/1877/95
D, NO, 1-3-42, PADIGAR, KUNJIBETTU PO. UDUPI TQ & DIST
UDUPI- 576 102

92 VINOD M ` D`SOUZA
KAR/1962/95
THACHITLU, POST KEMANNU UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 576 115

93 DINESH C. NAIK
KAR/2037/95
ALEVOOR POST UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 574 133

94 SHRI. UMESH SHETTY K
KAR/2058/95
ASHWATHA GUTHU KALATHUR SOUT POST, UDUPI TQ & DIST
UDUPI- 574 135

95 SADANAND K. SANIL
KAR/353/96
MITHAL BETTU BAIRAMPALLI VILLAGE, HARIKANDIGE POST
UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 576 124
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96 RAMESH
KAR/364/96
AMBADI BEEDU POST: UCHILA, UDUPI TQ, Udupi-

97 SURESH BHATTA
KAR/464/96
KORANGARAPADY, Udupi- 574 505

98 ROHIT S. AMIN
KAR/556/96
SATHYASHRAYA BANNANJE, UDUPI, Udupi- 576 101

99 POOJARY KALU AITHA
KAR/834/96
HOTEL SHREE SHAKTHI MARUTHI VETIKA ROAD, SHAMA COMPLEX
UDUPI, D.K.DIST, Udupi-

100 SANJAY K. NILAVAR
KAR/974/96
P, O, BOX NO, 19, `DWARAKA`, BRAHMAVARA, D.K.DIST
UDUPI- 576 213

101 RATHNAKAR SHETTY
KAR/1101/96
CHANDRASHEKAR ROAD ARSIKERI, HASSAN DIST, Arasikere-

102 PRASANNA KUMAR RAO P N
KAR/165/97
`SRI KRISHNA` AJJARAKAD, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

103 SUDHIR BHANDARKAR M
KAR/236/97
S/0 M V BHANDARY, APARTMEN NO, 1
MATHOSHREE APARTMENT, BEHIND ALANKAR TALKIES, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

104 MEENA
KAR/522/97
D/0 SHYAMA KARKADA, MALPE POST, KOLA
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 118
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105 ANURADHA C.BAYAR
KAR/601/97
`NISARGA`, 90, KORANGAR PADY, POST ; KORANGARPADY
VIA : UDAYAVARA, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576 505

106 VEENA RAMAKRISHNA
KAR/730/97
`GURUKRUPA` 3RD STAGE, VIBUDHAPRIYA NAGAR, KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI
UDUPI-

107 LAXMANA SHETTY
KAR/484/98
G H HOUSE, AVARSE, UDUPI TQ & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 223

108 DEVADAS
KAR/587/98
DASAPRABHA, KINNI MULKY UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

109 D`SOUZA CELINE MANUEL D`SOUZA
KAR/833/98
CHRISTA JYOTHI CONVENT, KOLALGIRI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 125

110 SHANTHI MARIA MENDONCA
KAR/1027/98
GURUKRIPA HOUSE, SOODA POST, KARKALA TALUK, D K DISTRICT
KARKALA- 576 127

111 NARAYANA SHETTY K
KAR/1120/98
MYNA SADAN, PO: KALLIANPUR UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 114

112 RATHNA K
KAR/1197/98
`SRI SESHACHALA` OKUDI RAM BHAT ROAD, POST : KUNJIBETTU
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 102

113 RAGHAVENDRA RAO P
KAR/1250/98
DEVI KRUPA', NEAR BRAHMASTHAN PADUBIDRI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 111
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114 VISHNU MOORTHI S
KAR/1518/98
SANTHEKATTE MOODABIDARI, D K DISTRICT
MOODABIDARI- 574 104

115 RAGHURAMA
KAR/267/99
DOOPADAKATTE HOUSE CHERKADY, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 215

116 SUDHARSHAN RAJ
KAR/1149/99
`LAKSHMI SADAN` PO: PANIYUR, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 574 140

117 CHANDRASHEKHARA SHETTY
KAR/1247/99
`POLYA MUTHUKRISHNA NIVAS`, PO; UCHILA
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

118 MURALIDHARA RAO
KAR/1264/99
MOODUPAJAI, PO: KUNJARGIRI KURKAL VILLAGE
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 105

119 JYOTHI K SHETTY
KAR/1279/99
BAPPU SHETTY HOUSE PADU VILLAGE, PO: KAUP
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

120 BENEDICT NARONHA
KAR/1366/99
`ASHIRWAD` SHANTHI NAGAR, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 101

121 NEETHU PRIYADARSHINI T
KAR/1611/99
VOLAKADU UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 101

122 ASHOKA KUMAR SHETTY
KAR/1863/99
`LAKSHMI NIVAS`, ANGADI BETTU, KELAMANE
CHERKODY POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI-
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123 CARMIN SHARLET FURTADO
KAR/2561/99
D/0 FURTADO, NEAR HINDU JUNIOR COLLEGE, POST: SHIRVA
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 116

124 SHAKUNTHALA
KAR/2749/99
GUNDIBAIL, HOSAMANI, KUNJI BETTU, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 2

125 SMT. PRAGATI UDAYAKUMARA SHETTY
KAR/3379-B/99
D/0 PANDURANG SHETTY, NO, 801, VISHWAS TOWER, 8TH FLOOR
BEHIND COURT ROAD, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

126 MOHAMMED RAFFIK KHAN SAHAB
KAR/3587/99
FATIM MANZIL, HAZI GHAR MALLAR, PO : KAUP, UDUPI-

127 VANISHREE
KAR/3659/99
NO 4, 89(3), M M TEMPLE ROAD 76 BADAGABETTU BAILOOR
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 101

128 MOHAMMED IQBAL
KAR/3694/99
GUNDMI SASTAN UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 226

129 LAXMIKANTHA NAVADA B
KAR/3751/99
`MAHALAXMI` N.G.O`S COLONY, 2ND CROSS, BAILOOR
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 101

130 SMT. SUPRITHA
KAR/3932/99
NEAR OLD POST OFFICE MALPE, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576 118

131 PRASHANTHA SHETTY
KAR/3935/99
THENKANIDIYOOR VILLAGE POST : KRODASHRAM
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 116
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132 SHRI. ANURAJ K
KAR/3947/99
KANARI COMPOUND NO 10/2/94, OPP NORTH SCHOOL, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

133 PRASHANTH SAGAR G
KAR/4010/99
KAMBALA KATTA POST : KODAVOORU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 116

134 SAYEDA AISHA SHAGUFTA
KAR/4034/99
POST : BELAPU UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

135 RAVI
KAR/4088/99
ABINANDANA SALIKERE KOPPA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

136 SMT. VANI K
KAR/4204/99
NEAR KADIYALI TEMPLE KUNJIPETTU POST, UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 102

137 GAJANAN RAO.K.
KAR/261/2000
FLAT NO, D-3 KRISHNA PRASAD ATRTS, UDUPI, UDUPI-

138 MURALIDHAR SHENOY H
KAR/308/2000
BEHIND RAMAKRISHNA BHAVAN CHITPADY, UDUPI-

139 SHASHIKALA T
KAR/465/2000
TONSE EAST PO: KALLIANPUR, UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-

140 U DAYANIDHI SHETTIGAR
KAR/499/2000
PAWANA HOUSE KUNJI BETTU, UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 2

141 JAYAKRISHNA ALVA
KAR/548/2000
PADURGUTHU PO: PADUR, VIA KAUP, UDUPI DISTRICT & TQ
UDUPI- 574 106
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142 NAILNAKSHI
KAR/560/2000
BANKERKATTA, AMBALPADY POST, UDUPI, Udupi- 576 103

143 SMT. ARUNDHATHI SHETTY M
KAR/670/2000
3/2, F-2 NEAR DIANA THEATRE, PADMANABHA NAGAR, KUKI KATTE
UDUPI- 576 101

144 PRABHAKAR NAYAK
KAR/1045/2000
KALMARGI SHRIYAR, UDUPI DISTRICT AND TALUK, UDUPI- 576 210

145 NAVEEN D KOTIAN
KAR/1540/2000
OM GURU PRASAD, NEAR APPOLLO ENGG, WORKS N H 17
AMBALPADY POST, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

146 KUNDER YADAV THUGALA
KAR/1692/2000
`VARSHA` KADEKAR, UDUPI- 576 104

147 MADHUKESHRAI
KAR/1872/2000
PANCHAVATI COTTAGE NEAR S R S KUNJIBETTU POST, UDUPI-

148 GANGADHARA H M
KAR/1990/2000
NO 202, SAI RADHA STAR AMBALAPADI PODT, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576103

149 PRABHU BORKAR LEELAVATI RAMANNA
KAR/2132-A/2000
D, NO, 11-1-51, Braahmi
Behind Manjunath Eye Hospital Shree Ishtasiddi Vinayaka Road
34th Shiribeedu ward Bannanje, Udupi- 576101

150 INDIRA K
KAR/2223/2000
`VANASHREE` KULAI, HOSABETTU, NEAR MARBLE TRADE
MANGALORE- 574 176
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151 WILFRED OSWALD D`MELLO
KAR/2967/2000
THIRLAPALKE VILLAGE, MOODUBELLE POST UDUPI TQ. & DIST,
UDUPI- 576 120

152 DAYANIDHI L RAI H
KAR/2973/2000
`BHAVANI KRISHNA` CONVENT ROAD, KADBETTU, UDUPI- 576 101

153 GOPALA KRISHNA BHAT A
KAR/3074/2000
ADHYAPADY HOUSE, SHARADA MANTAP MARG KUNJIBETTU
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

154 MOHAN KUMAR
KAR/76/2001
`PADMA KRIPA`, KINNI MULKY UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

155 STEEVAN VICTOR LEWIS
KAR/103/2001
OPP, ABHINETHRI COMPLEX, CHANTHAR VILLAGE, BRAHMAVAR POST
UDUPI- 576213

156 HARISH SHETTY H
KAR/105/2001
SHEDIKODLU, MANDARTHI POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 223

157 JAYARAM SHETTY K
KAR/142/2001
NO, 5-116, `SHRUTHI`, INDRANI TEMPLE ROAD
POST : KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 102

158 VEENA BHAT B
KAR/154/2001
ADVOCATE COURT BUILDING, UDUPI, UDUPI- 574 211

159 RAMESH L DEVADIGA
KAR/656/2001
SRI GANESH, 76, JAGANNATH NAGAR, BADAGA BETTU, BAILOOR
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101
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160 GANESH KUMAR K.
KAR/846/2001
`SOWRABHA` KOTE KANDIGA, KATAPADI POST UDUPI TQ & DIST
UDUPI-

161 HAMJATH
KAR/1463/2001
NOORUL HUDHA HEMADY KODI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 103

162 SHRI. ARUN KUMAR
KAR/1480/2001
RAJIVI BLDGS 1ST CROSS, V P NAGAR, KUNJI DETTU POST
UDUPI, UDUPI-

163 MANJUNATHA
KAR/1481/2001
HANDATU VILLAGE KOTA POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 221

164 KRISHNA RAO B
KAR/1483/2001
NO 13/1/22, GANGA PRASAD, KASTURBA MARG, AJJARKAD, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

165 SHRI. K MANISH V SHETTY
KAR/1490/2001
`MANJUNATHA KRUPA` MANDADI JEDDU, POST : CHORA
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 576 112

166 GANESHA SALIAN
KAR/1591/2001
`USHA KIRAN` NO 8/3/32 (A), KUNJI BETTU, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 102

167 SHRI. RAJU POOJARY
KAR/1686/2001
CHADAGANTHAR PARAMPALLI, UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 576 225

168 MANJULA M
KAR/1707/2001
W/O DR, PRAKASH, SRI GANESH CLINIC, CAR STREET
SHIKARIPURA, SHIMOGA DISTRICT, SHIKARIPURA-
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169 BALACHANDRA RAO
KAR/1715/2001
JAYALAXMI RICE MILL PANIYOUR POST, UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI-

170 GURURAJA S
KAR/1717/2001
KRISHNAVENI UDUPAS COMPOUND, 76, B B BAILORE
UDUPI- 576 101

171 SMITHA SHETTY
KAR/1928/2001
KTT HOUSE POST : NITTOOR, UDUPI DIST & TQ, UDUPI-

172 ANANDA MADIVALA
KAR/2120/2001
POST : VANDSE KUNDAPUR TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT
KUNDAPURA- 576 233

173 ROHITAKSHA
KAR/2501/2001
C/O, MUTHAKKA, HANEHALLI VILLAGE POST : BARKUR
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 210

174 SUJATHA SHETTY
KAR/3237/2001
S/O RAGHU SHETTY, PALINGERI PARADI HOUSE
BOLAKODI POST & VILLAGE, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 567121

175 CHANDRAKANTHA
KAR/59/2002
PANJAGUDDE HOUSE MATTAR POST, SHIRUA VILLAGE
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI

176 SUSHEELA CHANDRAKUMAR
KAR/262/2002
W/0, B, CHANDRAKUMAR, ASHA TIFFEN CENTRE, D.NO. 9-3-98
KALPANA ANNEXURE, UPENDRA BAUGH, UDUPI, UDUPI - 576101

177 GIRISH AITHAL
KAR/1098/2002
S/0 B K AITHAL, NO, 76, B B BAILORE
KINNU MULKI ROAD SIDE, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101
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178 DAYANANDA GANIGA
KAR/1102/2002
S/0 BHASKAR GANIGA, AROOR GARDEN, UDYAVARA POST
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 118

179 ANIL KUMAR
KAR/1103/2002
S/O, K, M, SHERIGAR, 'ANJALI' NEAR S.N. TEMPLE
KODAWAR VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI-

180 PADMANABHA SHERIGAR
KAR/1136/2002
S/0 VITTAL SHERIGAR, NEAR GEETHA MANDIR, BAILAKARE
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

181 MANOHAR S KALMADY
KAR/1139/2002
S/0 SHRIDHAR M KALMADY, " SRINIDHI" PANDURETTU
AMBALPADY POST, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 103

182 MAHESH U
KAR/1145/2002
S/0 GOPAL SHERIGAR, NO, 11 - 2 - 34, SANTHEKATTE, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

183 SWARNALATHA
KAR/1151/2002
D/0 NARAYANA, JANATHA, 1ST CROSS, KARAMBALLI
DODDANGUDDE, UDUPI, UDUPI

184 SMT. NAGMA TONSE
KAR/1211/2002
C/0 MAKTHUM TONSE, KEMMANNU POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 115

185 ANANTHA NAIK
KAR/1219/2002
S/0 VENKATA NAIK, KUBRI, SHIVAPURA POST, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 112
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186 RAJESHA
KAR/1302/2002
RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA, POST; PANGALA, UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 122

187 PUSHPA
KAR/1376/2002
C/0 RAMESH ACHARYA, BIJUNTLA HOUSE, KUNJARAGIRI, UDUPI
UDUPI

188 SHASHIPRABHA S KOTIAN
KAR/1389/2002
D/0 SHANKER S KOTIAN, SUVARNA SADANA, KATTINGERI POST
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 120

189 AMBIG NAGARAJ NAGAPPA
KAR/113/2003
S/O, NAGAPPA BEERAPPA AMBIG, E, O
SRI MAHALINGESHWAR TEMPLE, PADUBIDRI, UDUPI
UDUPI- 574 111

190 DANTE JOCHIM CHARLES
KAR/127/2003
S/O, FRANCIS DANTE SAUNJANYA, KITTUR CHENNAMMA ROAD
AJJARKAD, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

191 HILDA CASTELINO
KAR/1122/2003
MANIPADI HOUSE, BANTAKAL POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 574 115

192 ANANDA RAMAKRISHNA RAO K
KAR/1327/2003
S/0 RAMAKRISHNA RAO, NO, 1 - 54, PANIYADI
POST; KUNJI BETTU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 002

193 SHASHIKIRAN K
KAR/1332/2003
SRI KRISHNA, SARALAYA COMPOUND VOLKADU, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101
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194 ASHWIN KUMAR
KAR/1341/2003
S/0 SHEKAR KOTIAN
POST; KORDASHRAMA NEAR ADI UDUPI NEW MARKET YARD, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 116

195 UMADEVI
KAR/1371/2003
D/0 DAMODAR NAYAK, SRI DEVI PRASAD, K G ROAD
PERDOOR POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

196 SHRI. NAVEEN CHANDRA SALIAN G
KAR/1375/2003
DEVI PRASAD', MULOOR VILLAGE, POST; UCHILA
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

197 DEEPIKA
KAR/1376/2003
DIVYA DEEPA SADANA, NEAR BALAGANAPATHI TEMPLE
PADUBIDRI, UDUPI, UDUPI- 574 111

198 SUBRAMANYAN S
KAR/2700/2003
S/0 G SRINIVAS, HANDADI VILLAGE, BRAHMAVARA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 213

199 PREMA PRABHU A
KAR/3178/2003
D/0 ANNAYYA PRABHU, ABBI HOUSE & POST 80 BADAGABETTU
PARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI

200 LALITHA
KAR/3207/2003
D/0 MAHALINGA NAIK, NO, 3 - 129/1 (15 )
SHRISHIVA SHAKTHI KRUPA, KAVOOR, MANGALORE
MANGALORE- 575 015

201 SHRI. MITHRAKUMAR SHETTY
KAR/3545/2003
S/0 JAYARAM SHETTY, ' NISARGA, ' KARJE POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 215
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202 MAHESH KUMAR
KAR/3569/2003
S/0 KRISHNA RAJ, NAVANEETHA, OPP; DIANA THEATRE
CHITPADY, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

203 SANGEETHA V SHETTY
KAR/3661/2003
D/0 VITTAL SHETTY, BHARATH NAGAR, ULIYARGOLI VILLAGE
KAUP POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

204 SANTHOSH HEBBAR A
KAR/3834/2003
S/0 A M HEBBAR, AIRODY VILLAGE & POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

205 KRISHNANAND MALLYA H
KAR/145/2004
NO, 8 - 1 - 41 E, MAHAMAYA KRUPA, GOKUL COMPOUND
KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 2

206 SMITHA S G
KAR/442/2004
D/0 GUNDU SHETTY, SATWADY, MOODLAKATTE POST
KUNDAPUR TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 217

207 POOJARY ANAND MUTHAYA
KAR/943/2004
HARSHA DEEP, UDUPA COMPOUND, BAILUR ROAD, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

208 JAYASHANKARA
KAR/1401/2004
S/0 KORAGA POOJARY, KUTHPADU VILLAGE & POST
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI

209 AKSHAYA B S
KAR/1735/2004
C/0 PROF, H B BASAPPA, NO, D -1- 417, K H ROAD
BEHIND T B, 1ST CROSS, MADDUR, MANDYA DISTRICT, MADDUR
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210 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA Y T
KAR/1900/2004
S/0 RAMACHANDRA, VISHAL NIVAS, PADUYENAGUDDE, KATAPADI
UDUPI, UDUPI- 574 105

211 CHANDAN P KINI
KAR/1918/2004
NO, 8 - 1 - 41 G, RAMNATH, LALA LAJAPATH ROY MARG
KONJIBETTU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 102

212 SMT. YASHASWINI
KAR/2171/2004
D/0 GOVINDARAJ HEGDE, ' RAJASRI', BELLAMPALLI POST
VIA ; PERDOOR, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 124

213 JAYANTHA
KAR/2187/2004
S/0 SUBBAYYA POOJARY, HARADY DODA THOTA, SALIKERY POST
BRAHMAVAR, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 260

214 SHRI. GAUTHAM HEGDE
KAR/2198/2004
S/0 UMESH, MANI KANTA, BANKERS COLONY, BRAHMAVAR
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI

215 SADANANDA
KAR/2638/2004
S/0 PARAMESHWARA, NO, 2668, 2ND DIAGNOL ROAD, SRI PITA
HAL 3RD STAGE, JEEVAN BHIMA NAGAR, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 075

216 MANJUNATHA V
KAR/2736/2004
S/0 VASU MESTRI, VISHNU MOORTHI NAGAR
KELARKAL BETTU POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

217 RATISH KUMAR
KAR/3506/2004
S/0 DASAN POTHI
NEAR GUNDI BAIL HIGHER - PRIMARY SCHOOL, KUNJIBETTU POST
UDUPI, UDUPI- 2
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218 VISHWAS SHETTY
KAR/368/2005
S/0 SHEKER SHETTY, MANJUNATH PRASAD, KUNJAD KATTE
PENDOOR POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT.UDUPI576 124

219 VIKESH G S
KAR/373/2005
S/0 K GOPAL SHETTY, VIDYA VIHAR NADUR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 223

220 USHA POOJARTHY
KAR/422/2005
D/0 S T POOJARY, VARAMBALLI VILLAGE, SALIKERI POST
BALTHER HOUSE, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

221 RAMESH K P
KAR/665/2005
VIMALESHA ANUGRAHA, BEHIND SWASTIK INDUSTRIES, BANNAJE
UDUPI, UDUPI

222 RENUKA
KAR/905/2005
D/0 DEJU POOJARY, THOPEN KATTE HOUSE PADUBIDRI
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 111

223 JYOTHI SHEDTHI
KAR/983/2005
D/0 MANJAYYA SHETTY, HEGGUNJE VILLAGE, MANDARTHI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 223

224 SHANTHARAM K
KAR/1117/2005
SAMYUKTHA, MUKYAPRANA ROAD, ADIUDUPI, KODAVOOR
UDUPI- 576106

225 RAMYA U
KAR/1212/2005
SUDARSHANA, ' NO. 5 - 1 - 66 - B
NEAR MISSION COMPOUND, BADAGUBETTU, NO. 76, BAILOOR
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101
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226 SHRI. YOGEESH KOTIAN
KAR/1526/2005
S/0 VISHWANATH KOTIAN, SRI THULASI NILAYA
HNUMANTH NAGAR, PUTTUR - UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 105

227 ABEETHA PUSHPODARAN
KAR/1599/2005
D/0 PUSHPODARAN, KADEKAR, KADEKAR PATELS HOUSE
AMBALPADY POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

228 SHRI. SRINIVASA UPADHYA B
KAR/1600/2005
S/0 GURURAJA UPADHYA, UPADHYA NIVAS, BUDNAR
KUNJIBETTU POST, UDUPI, UDUPI

229 PRAVEEN PINTO
KAR/1610/2005
S/0 WILLIAM PINTO, AMBAGILU - MANIPAL, 1ST CROSS
SANTHEKATTE POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 105

230 ASHOKA S B
KAR/1744/2005
S/0 S T BHASKARAIAH, BALLAL COMPOUND
OLD WOODLANDS LANE, UDUPI, UDUPI- 577 114

231 SMT. JANIFER HARUSH DSOUZA
KAR/1751/2005
D/0 JOHN A D'SOUZA, D'SOUZA VILLA, MADIKETTU HOUSE
MOODUBELLE POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 120

232 MULLA SHABINA MAKTUMSAB
KAR/2278/2005
D/0 M C MULLA, FLAT NO. 302, HIGHWAY MANOR
KINNIMULKY, UDUPI, UDUPI

233 ROHIT. B. SUVARNA
KAR/2404/2005
S/O. BHASKAR SUVARNA PADU THONSE BENGRE
PO : KODI BENGRE, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI
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234 SMT. SARITHA BLOSSOM DIAS
KAR/2426/2005
BLOSSOM' KADIKAMBLA MAIN ROAD, SHIRVA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

235 JAYALAXMI
KAR/2894/2005
D/0 NARAYAN MADIVAL, SRI NARAYANI, ALEVOOR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

236 SANDEEP KUMAR
KAR/2896/2005
SHRI NILAYA, VISHNU NAGAR, KELARKALBETTU VILLAGE
SANTHEKATTE POST, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576125

237 MANJUNATHA HOLLA
KAR/2937/2005
S/0 MUKHYAPRANA HOLLA, NO. 3 - 25, KARKADA VILLAGE
NER DIVINE PARK, SALIGRAMA POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 225

238 JAYALAXMI K P
KAR/2968/2005
C/0 H D NAYAK, ADVOCATE, KOPPA, CHICKMAGALUR DISTRICT
KOPPA- 577 126

239 SUREKHA
KAR/315/2006
D/0 BALAKRISHNA SHETTY, SHANTHA NILAYA
KANNAR CHERKADY POST & VILLAGE
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 215

240 PRIYA
KAR/327/2006
D/0 VITTAL J SHERIGAR, ACHADA, KATAPADI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 105

241 SUPRASAD SHETTY
KAR/642/2006
S/0 B GUNDAPPA SHETTY
BAIKADY VILLAGE BRAHMAVAR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 213
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242 SMT. SAPNA N
KAR/968-A/2006
NO. 107, 1ST FLOOR, MODERN COMFORTS, ABOVE NATURAL ICE CREAM
LAXMINDRANAGAR, MANIPAL, UDUPI- 576104

243 SHRI. PRAKASHA
KAR/1235/2006
S/0 JABBA POOJARI, GARADI HOUSE
HARADI POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 270

244 RAJESHA
KAR/1314/2006
S/0 P ISHWARA, SANJEEVINI, NEAR P H C PADUBIDRI
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 111

245 PRASAD KUMAR SHETTY
KAR/1315/2006
S/0 SARVAJINA SHETTY, DENDOOR DODDAMANE, MANIPURA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 120

246 RAVI KUMARA
KAR/1409/2006
S/0 KORGU NAIK, KUMBLE HOUSE
KUKKE HALLI POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 124

247 UDAYA KUMAR
KAR/1805/2006
S/0 LAXMI, SHAKTHI SADANA, DEVASA BETTU, MANOOR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

248 ROOPASHRI
KAR/1885/2006
C/0 K HARISH RAO, KUNJIBETTU POST, POJARI GATE
SANTHOSH NAGAR, KARAMBALLI, UDUPI, UDUPI

249 ANIL KUMAR
KAR/1893/2006
S/0 ANNAYYA POOJARY, NARASINGHE HOUSE, PARKALA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 107
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250 ANURADHA
KAR/1897/2006
D/0 CHITHARANJAN RAI, ' SAMRUDHI, ' PARIKA
ATHRADHI POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 123

251 MAHAMMAD SUHAN
KAR/1898/2006
S/0 ABDUL RAZAK, S A R MANZIL, KODI ROAD
SASTHAN POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

252 POORNIMA S
KAR/1923/2006
D/0 S UMANATH, ' GOWRI, ' NEW BHAGIRIATHI COMPOUND
PUTTUR, D K DISTRICT, PUTTUR- 576 105

253 SHRI. JAGADEESHA MOOLYA
KAR/1926/2006
S/0 BHOJA PATHRI, KARMARTIDDU HOUSE, KUTHYAR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

254 BALACHANDRA
KAR/1931/2006
S/0 B MUDDU MASTER, KUMARA KRUPA HOUSE
HANVADI VILLAGE, BRAHMAVAR, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 213

255 ARATHI PRABHU
KAR/1949/2006
D/0 K SADANANDA PRABHU, NO. 4/7, K M C FLATS
MADHAV NAGAR, MANIPAL, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 104

256 LAVINA FERNANDES
KAR/1954/2006
D/0 JOSEPH FERNANDES, BANKERKATTA VILLAGE, KALMADY
MALPE POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 108

257 SHRI. ROHAN KUMAR
KAR/1958/2006
S/0 K GOVINDA, ' SRINIDHI, ' HOUSE, KUTHYAR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 504
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258 SHASHI
KAR/2183/2006
D/0 BOODA POOJARY, LAXMI NAGAR, THENKANIDIYUR VILLAGE
KODAVOOR POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 106

259 RAGHUPATHI ACHARYA C
KAR/2212/2006
S/0 C A ACHARYA, ' VISHWA, ' NO. 1 - 120-A 76
BADAGUBETTU VILLAGE, CHITPADY, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

260 RAJESHA A R
KAR/2709/2006
S/0 RAMACHANDRA MANIYANI, ARLAPADAVU HOUSE, PANAJE POST
PUTTUR TALUK, D K DISTRICT, PUTTUR

261 VIVEK PAI C
KAR/3071/2006
FLAT NO. 304, 3RD FLOOR, BALLAL TOWERS, JODUKATTE
UDUPI- 576101

262 SMT. DEEPA
KAR/3077/2006
D/0 GURURAJA SHERIGAR, ' DEVAKI NILAYA
' BEHIND OLD VIJAYA BANK, KUKKIKATTE
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

263 SHRI. VIVEKA U
KAR/3304/2006
S/0 U JAYA KUMAR, NEAR SRI RAMA MANDIR, EAST BLOCK ROAD
KUNDAPURA, UDUPI DISTRICT, KUNDAPURA- 576 201

264 SUNAYA
KAR/3797-A/2006
D/O DAMODHAR SUVARNA SHREEKRIPA, NEAR KALMADY BRIDGE,
KODAVOOR ROAD, MALPE, UDUPI -576108

265 AKILA B HEGDE
KAR/3849/2006
S/0 H BHASKAR HEGDE, MATHASHREE NILAYA, MADIKALBETTU
CHERKODY POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI
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266 NAGARANJAN U
KAR/396/2007
S/0 HOOVAYYA SHERVEGAR, ' SRI DURGA
' JATHABETTU VILLAGE, UPPOOR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

267 VIJAYA
KAR/670/2007
S/0 VASU POOJARY, NEAR PARIJATHA, BADANIDIYOOR POST
UDUPI, UDUPI

268 RAJENDRA K A
KAR/713/2007
S/0 ANANTHA PADNABHA BHAT, ANUPAMA NIVAS, VALAKADU, UDUPI
UDUPI- 1

269 PUSHPALATHA
KAR/851/2007
D/0 RAMAYYA ACHARYA, GANESH PRASAD, AMBALAPADY, KAPPETTU
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 102

270 SMT. SHAHAZEEN BANU
KAR/1121/2007
HANIEF MANZIL, KOTE ROAD, MALLAR, KAUP, UDUPI- 574106

271 SUNIL
KAR/1650/2007
S/0 HARISHCHANDRA ACHARY, NO. 5 - 35 D, AMBA ROAD
KIDIYOOR, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 148

272 AMRITHA BALIGA B
KAR/1661/2007
D/0 B UPENDRA BALIGA, JYOTHI NIVAS, NANDANAPURA
KAVOOR POST, MANGALORE. D K DISTRICT
MANGALORE- 575 015

273 JAYALAXMI
KAR/1758/2007
D/0 RAMAKRISHNA SHETTY, HALASINA KATTE HOUSE
HALASINA KATTE POST, UDUPI, UDUPI- 574 113
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274 SATHISHA
KAR/1791/2007
S/0 RAJU MOOLYA, KORANTIKATTI HOUSE, KALATHUR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 135

275 SMT. ANVITHA
KAR/1797/2007
D/0 VIJAYAKUMAR SALIAN, ' ANVITHA
' PADUR POST & VILLAGE, KAUP VIA
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 106

276 NAGARAJ BHAT M
KAR/1844/2007
S/0 M SUBRAHMANYA BHAT, MUGGERI MUTT, HAVANJE POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 124

277 BENEDICTA VIOLET LAWRENCE GAGA
KAR/1898/2007
D/0 FRANCIS D' SOUZA, NO. 13 - 1 - 31
LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI ROAD, AJJARA KADU
OPP; RIVIRA RESIDENCY BUILDING, UDUPI, UDUPI- 1

278 NANCY VEENA D`SOUZA
KAR/2055/2007
D/0 EDWARD D' SOUZA, KUNTHALA NAGAR HOUSE, MANIPURA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 120

279 RAJAN KUMAR M
KAR/2186/2007
S/0 M MADHAVA JATHANA, PANCHKSHARI NILAYA MALPE POST
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 125

280 KSHAMA A SHETTY
KAR/2316/2007
D/0 P ANAND SHETTY, ' KSHAMA, ' DODDANNAGUDE
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 102

281 VIDYALAXMI
KAR/2515/2007
D/0 ESHWAR SUVARNA, SRI MOOKAMBIKA NILAYA, KAJARAGUTHU
ANJARU VILLAGE, HIRIADKA POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576 113
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282 RATHNA
KAR/2623/2007
D/0 BHUJANNA KULLAL, HALOVALLI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

283 YASHASWINI
KAR/2808/2007
D/0 DASAN POTHI, KUNJIBETTU POST
NEAR GUNDIBAIL HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

284 RAVISHANKAR T G
KAR/3822/2007
3-136(G), ANUGHRAHA, NELLIKATTE, HIREBETTU POST, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576107

285 KIRAN
KAR/801/2008
S/0 B SRINIVASAYYA, SRI LAXMI NIVASA, HASARALI
NILSKAL POST, HOSANAGARA, SHIMOGA DISTRICT, HOSANAGAR

286 SUHASINI
KAR/883/2008
D/0 VASUDEVA NAYAK, KARAMBAIL HOUSE
ATHARADI POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI

287 VEENA N
KAR/886/2008
W/O SWAROOP B R DR. SHIVARAM KARANTH LAYOUT, 4TH BLOCK
KUSHALNAGAR, COORG DIST, MADIKERI-

288 RENUKA K
KAR/890/2008
D/0 ANANDARAYA PRABHU, KELARKAL BETTU POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

289 SANTHOSH ACHARYA
KAR/968/2008
S/0 NARASIMHA ACHARYA, MADHAVA NAGARA, KODAVOOR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 106
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290 VIKRAM ACHARYA P
KAR/1045/2008
S/0 RAMAKRISHNA ACHARYA, ' SUPRABHATA, ' NO. 2 -69 ( D )
NEAR INDIRA NAGAR MISSION CHURCH, CHITPADY, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

291 SARITHA
KAR/1050/2008
D/0 BHOJA ACHARYA, KONI POST, KUNDAPURA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KUNDAPURA

292 USHA M K
KAR/1214/2008
NISARGA', BADABALU, SIDDAPURA POST, KUNDAPURA TALUK, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576229

293 PRAVEEN MOHAN POOJARY
KAR/1543/2008
S/0 MOHAN POOJARY, ' KAMAL VILLA, ' NERGI MALPE POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 108

294 CHAITHRA B
KAR/1572/2008
D/0 B K POOJARY, PRAKRUTHI HOUSE, BOLGE, PARKALA
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

295 ANUPAMA B V VENKAPPA
KAR/1574/2008
C/0 GURUPRASAD HOUSE, 4TH CROSS, LAXMI INDIRA NAGAR
KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI, UDUPI

296 PRADEEP P J
KAR/1581/2008
S/0 V M JOSEPH, ' BETHEL, ' 6/92, OPP; VIJAYA BANK
NO. 76, BADAGU BETTU, BAILOOR, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

297 MELWYN D`SOUZA
KAR/1598/2008
S/0 IGNATIUS D' SOUZA, GREEN VIEW, MATTAR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574 116
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298 SHARMILA
KAR/1604/2008
D/0 INDIRA S KOTIAN, KOTE VILLAGE, KATPADI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

299 CHANDRAHASA ACHARYA K
KAR/1606/2008
S/0 K RAGHAVENDRA ACHARYA, NO. 9 - 2 - 9
RAMA BHAVANI KRUPA, VADIRAJA ROAD, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576 101

300 ASHEEDULLA
KAR/1850/2008
S/0 MOHAMMED ALI, KATAPADI, VINOBHA NAGAR, UDUPI, UDUPI

301 SHASHIRAJ R KOTIAN
KAR/1943/2008
S/0 RAGHAVA G KOTIAN, KALANIKETHAN HOUSE, PAYYAR
KALATHUR POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI

302 SANJAY KARKERA S
KAR/1982/2008
S/0 SADANANDA S KARKERA, NO. 2 - 122 - A, VIJAYANAND
KUKKIKATTE, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

303 POOJARI JAGGU ANNAYYA
KAR/2098/2008
NO. 11 - 3 - 83 - B - 1, NEAR D C OFFICE, BANNANJE
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101

304 JAGADEESHA SHETTY K
KAR/2127/2008
S/O BIRMANNA SHETTY KUNDOLI GUTHU HOUSE
AJJI BETTU VILLAGE & POST, BANTWAL TALUK & DIST, BANTWAL-

305 HABIB ALI
KAR/2171/2008
SANTHOSH NAGAR, KARAMBALI, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576102
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306 RAVIRANJANA SHETTY
KAR/2208/2008
S/0 KRISHNAYYA SHETTY, SRI LAXMISHA, KADUR MAVINAKATTE
KADOOR POST, KOKKARNE VIA, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576234

307 SOWMYA
KAR/2257/2008
D/0 B GANAPAYYA SHETTY, MIYARU DASANUKATTE
NALKUR POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT.
UDUPI- 576234

308 SARVAJNA TANTRY
KAR/2304/2008
DODDAMANE HOUSE, BELMAN POOST, KARKAL TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 576111

309 DIVYESH SHEETY
KAR/2320/2008
AMBA NILAYA, . ANGDIGUTTU, KALATHUR, SHIRVA, UDUPI, UDUPI-

310 GIRISHA KUNDAR
KAR/2328/2008
S/0 BABU KUNDAR, NEAR HERGA SCHOOL
HERGA VILLAGE & POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT., UDUPI-

311 RAJANI
KAR/2341/2008
HANGARKATIA VILLAGE, KODI- BENGRE POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT., UDUPI-

312 NAGARAJA
KAR/2364/2008
D.NO. 4-4-31, BANABETTU HOUSE, KINNIMULKY, UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576101

313 NETHRAVATHI
KAR/2371/2008
D/0 NARASIMHA, BEALORO JADDU, HANDADI VILLAGE
BRAMAVARA POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-
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314 ARUNA KUMARA
KAR/2448/2008
S/O BASAVA MARAKALA KALLUGADDE HOUSE, KAVADI VILLAGE
ACHLADI, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576225

315 SUDARSHAN JOIS
KAR/2533/2008
S/O MOHANRAJ JOIS SRI ANANTHA PADMANABHA KRUPA, HEBRI
UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576112

316 SMT. MAMATHA
KAR/2566/2008
D/O RUKMAYYA DEVADIGA H NO, 2B-8F
INDIRANAGAR KUKKIKATTE, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101

317 DEEPA R SUVARNA
KAR/2574/2008
D/O RAMESH M DURGAHA SHREE, RGANGARAPODI UDUPI
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT-

318 DEEPASHRI
KAR/2678/2008
SRI VISHNU THIRTA', KUDI - 82 POST AND VILLAGE, VIA HIRIADKA
UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576113

319 DEEPTHI
KAR/2690/2008
SHRI GOWRI HOUSE, PILAR POST, MUDARANGADI, UDUPI TALUK
UDUPI-

320 ANGELINE MENDONCA
KAR/2723/2008
SALMARA HOUSE SHANKERPURA POST, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

321 BHARATH PAI K
KAR/2764/2008
INDRALI DURGA NAGAR, H.NO.5-356-D, MANCHI POST, UDUPI
UDUPI-

322 SHASHIDHARA
KAR/3378/2008
S/O VASANTHA MARAKALA SANTHEKATTE SHALJEDDU
UDUPI TALUK & DIST, UDUPI- 576215
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323 RAJESHA
KAR/3585/2008
KAUP KALYA AKSHAYA HOUSE ULIYARAGOLI VILLAGE, KAUP POST
UDUPI TALUK & DIST

324 SHETY SATISH ANAND
KAR/3674/2008
S/0 ANANDA M SHETTY KIRADY MELMANE, AVERSE VILLAGE
UDUPI DISTRICT, KUNDAPUR- 576223

325 KAVITHA
KAR/258/2009
D/O SUNDARA N BANDHAVYA, VADABANDESHWARA-, BALARAMA NAGAR
MALPE, UDUPI TQ & DIST, , UDUPI - 576108

326 SHILPA S KUNDER
KAR/262/2009
D/O. SADHU KUNDER SHIJHU NANDANA, JOOGI BETTU, PERDUR POST
UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI - 576124

327 SMT. SUREKHA
KAR/371/2009
D/O VISHWANATH KAMATH KAMATH NIVAS SANNAKIBETTU PARKALA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

328 RAVINDRA
KAR/1166/2009
S/0 THIMMAPPA, NO. 6 - 34, NEAR M M TEMPLE, NO. 76
BADAGABETTU, BAILUR, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101

329 PRASHANTH K
KAR/1167/2009
S/0 GUNDU MOOLYA, NO. 11 - 20, KUTHPADY POST
NEAR AYURUVEDIC COLLEGE, UDUPI, UDUPI-

330 SHRI. VISHNUPRASAD N
KAR/1205/2009
S/0 N GURURAJA BHAT, NO. 11 - 3 - 108-F, ANASOOYA
BEHIND SRI MAHALINGESHWARA TEMPLE, BANNANJE
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-
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331 SUNEETHA
KAR/1374/2009
D/0 KOTI, HERADI VILLAGE, BARKUR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576210

332 NAGARATNA NAIK
KAR/2026/2009
W/O, DR, NAGARAJ POJARY, HITHA CLINIC, KUTHPADY POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI -

333 RASHMI K.SHETTY
KAR/2181/2009
D/0 KRISHNA SHETTY, SAGRI NOLE, KUNJIBETTU POST, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576102

334 NIRMALA AMEEN K
KAR/2274/2009
D/0 KARIYA POOJARY, PADI BADI HOUSE, UCHILA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574117

335 JAYALAKSHMI
KAR/2292/2009
NISARGA NILAYA MULOOR UCHILA POST
UDUPI TALUK 7 DISTRICT, UDUPI - 574117

336 SUGUNA KUMARI
KAR/2603/2009
D/O. BASAVA MARKALA KALLUGADDE SAPTHAGIRI HOUSE
POST ACHLADI, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI-

337 GURURAJ G S
KAR/2631/2009
SRI NILAYA, MATTU DAM SITE, POST: KATPADY, UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI-

338 RAJEEVI
KAR/2685/2009
PRAKRATHI, BALARAMA NAGAR, MALPE POST, UDUPI TALUK, UDUPI -

339 AISHA TABASSUM
KAR/2857/2009
BEHIND JAMIA MASJID, J.M.ROAD, MUDIGERE TALUK
CHIKKAMAGALUR DISTRICT, MUDIGERE-
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340 SHRI. SUNIL S
KAR/2889/2009
SHIVA KRIPA HOUSE, PANIYOUR POST, UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT
UDUPI- 574140

341 YOGEESHA KUMARA
KAR/2986/2009
BELAKU' AMBAGILUKERE POST AND VILLAGE, PARAMPALLI, SALIGRAMA
UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576225

342 SHRI. HARISH SHETTY
KAR/3001/2009
SRI DEVI PRASAD NILAYA, MUTTUR, HIRIADKA POST
UDUPI- 576113

343 CHANDRA SHEKARA
KAR/457/2010
S/O ACHUTHA ACHARYA, MADHWANAGAR, KODAVOOR POST, UDUPI
UDUPI-

344 KUMAR
KAR/757/2010
S/O PURUSHA PUTHRAN PREETHI DEEPA NEAR KUNDER MOOLATAN
HEJMADI UDUPI, UDUPI- 574103

345 SHRI. AKASH BLUEWEL GONSALVES
KAR/1604/2010
AROMA DOOPADAKATTE BRAHMAVAR, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576213

346 SHRI. GANGADHARA
KAR/1894/2010
NEAR GEETHA MANDIR, BAILAKERE, UDUPI,

347 SHRIDHAR SUBRAY BHAT
KAR/1895/2010
AT : GUNDIBAIL PO : CHIKKANKOD, HONNAVARA TALUK
NORTH CANARA, HONNAVAR-

348 SACHIN KUMAR
KAR/1896/2010
S/O SUDHAKAR SHETTY MUKAMBIHA KRIPA
DEVINAGARA 2ND CROSS ROAD, KABYADI HOUSE, PARHALA POST
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI-
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349 RAMYA KAMATH H
KAR/1909/2010
NO. 2-49F, NEAR L-V TEMPLE, NAGABANA ROAD, SANTEKATTE POST
PUTTUR, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

350 GAYATHRI BHAT H
KAR/1922/2010
HAJRABAIL MUTT, PERDOOR POST, UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT
UDUPI-

351 SMT. AKSHATHA SHENOY K
KAR/1923/2010
MUKUND NIVAS MAIN ROAD. KAPU, UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI- 574106

352 UMESHA SHETTY K
KAR/1928/2010
NO. 3-148 THENKANIDIYOOR, PO: KRODASHRAM - 576106
UDUPI TALUK, UDUPI-

353 SANTHOSH KUMAR P
KAR/1930/2010
D.NO. 11-2-70E(1) DHOOMAVATHI ROAD, MOODANIDAMBUR
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576101

354 VANISHRI
KAR/1957/2010
W/O. RAVIRJ ACHARYA, 'SRI DEVI ANNAPOORNESHWARI', MAIN ROAD
MOODUBELLE, UDUPI - 576120

355 ANUPAMA
KAR/1998/2010
KOTIAN NIVAS' SARKARI GUDDE, KATAPADI, UDUPI-

356 ANISH KUMAR T
KAR/2025/2010
NO. 6/124D, MANCHI KUMARI, KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI- 576102

357 JYOTHI M
KAR/2060/2010
D/O VENKATESH HEBBAR, BELVE POST, KUNDAPURA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KUNDAPURA-
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358 LEELAVATHI
KAR/2068/2010
C/O SHANTHARAM SOMAYAJI 1ST MAIN, 2ND CROSS
HAYAGREEVA NAGAR, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576102

359 SHAMBHAVI P
KAR/2157/2010
SHRIRASTU NULAYA PADEBITTU VILLAGE, PADUBIDRI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574111

360 LOZANO D'SOUZA
KAR/2179/2010
S/O LEO D' SOUZA V.L. HOUSE, EDABETTU VILLAGE
KALLINPUR POST, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576114

361 ASHWATH KUMAR GULVADI
KAR/2212/2010
SANJEEVINI N.H - 17, PUTTUR, UDUPI DISTRICT, PUTTUR- 576125

362 SNEHA S BHAT
KAR/2235/2010
D/O B.S. BHAT L.I.C.W.O, SUMUKHA BIRTHI, BRAHMAVAR
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576213

363 SUCHITHA
KAR/2237/2010
D/O GOPAL SHETTY TATHI NIVAS, KUNJAGUDDE HOUSE
AMBALAPADY POST, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI-

364 RAGHAVENDRA HEGDE
KAR/2306/2010
PADU ATHRDY, ATHRDY POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

365 SHRI. GURUPRASAD G S
KAR/2360/2010
SRI NILAYA NEAR MATHUR DAM SITE, KATPADY POST
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI-

366 POOJARY GIRISH SHANKAR
KAR/3263-A/2010
ALINJE VILLAGE, MANGALORE, DAKSHINA KANNADA
MANGALORE- 574227
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367 SMT. BINDU THANKAPPAN
KAR/3280/2010
C/O ARJUN KANAK SARVODAYA COLONY, KALYANA MANTAPA ROAD
BASAVAKALYAN, BIDAR DISTRICT, BASAVAKALYAN-

368 SELESTIN PUSHPA
KAR/3363/2010
D/O LATE SAMUEL KARKADA KURKAL THOTA, SUBHASNAGAR POST
UDUPI TALUK, UDUPI- 574137

369 THEERTHAKALA N J
KAR/178/2011
C/O HARIYAPPA NAYAK, MANCHI KODI HOUSE & POST
VIA KUNJIBETTU UDUPI, UDUPI- 576102

370 VISHWANATHA
KAR/198/2011
SRI DURGA SARASWATHI NAGAR AMMUNJE, TENKABETU POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

371 PRAJANA HEGDE
KAR/205/2011
BAILABEEDU MELMANE, KUKKEHALLI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

372 SRIKANTHA MADHAVA MAHAMUNI
KAR/212/2011
S/OYASHODHA S ACHARYA, YASHAS, DOOR NO, 5-2-73K, 2ND CROSS
KOLAMBE LAYOUT UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101

373 SHRI. SATHWIK SANIL
KAR/526/2011
C/O SWEEKAR GARMENTS, 1ST FLOOR, BAILOOR COMLEX
P P C ROAD UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101

374 SUKUMARA
KAR/802/2011
R/A. KAVADI AT AND POST, UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576210

375 NATARAJA H
KAR/973/2011
HANDATTU, KOTA POST, UDUPI, UDUPI-
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376 MITHUN KUMAR
KAR/991/2011
LALITHA APARTMENTS, CHANDU MAIDAN, UDUPI, UDUPI-

377 ANITHA
KAR/1589/2011
D/O BHASKAR SHETTY UPADI HOUSE, ULIYARAGOLI VILLAGE
KAUP POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI - 574106

378 SUNEETHA SALIAN
KAR/1659/2011
NEAR KARAVALI YUVAK MANDAL, BADANIDIYOOR
UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI -

379 VANITHA
KAR/1754/2011
KARKADA POST AND VILLAGE, BADA HOBLI, SALIGRAMA
UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576225

380 VINEETH KUMAR K
KAR/1914/2011
SRI AMBIKE COURT ROAD KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

381 NAGALAXMI T S
KAR/1956/2011
D/O SRINIVAS T R KITTINAGADDE, SEEBINAKERE POST
THIRTHAHALLI TALUK, SHIMOGA DISTRICT, THIRTHAHALLI-

382 SMT. VASANTHI BAI
KAR/2160/2011
D/O LACHU NAIK HAVANJE KAMBLIBETTU, HAVANJE POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576124

383 SUDHAKARA C
KAR/2577/2011
UDUPIKAMBALAKATTA M TROAD KODAVOOR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576106

384 SHAMA SHETTY
KAR/2704/2011
SOWRABHA, D.NO. 9-60E, UMA SHANKAR SAW MILL ROAD, AMBAGILU
PUTTUR POST, UDUPI- 576105
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385 HARSHA POOJARY
KAR/81/2012
SRI HONNAMMA TEMPLE ROAD, CHARA POST, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA - 576112

386 SMT. SANGEETHA
KAR/412/2012
W/O Santhosh Behind Mahalakshmi Store, Ramanagara
Koppalangadi Kaup Taluk & Post
Udupi District 574106 Karnataka

387 SHASHIPRABHA
KAR/460/2012
D/O SOMAYYA MATHRU CHAYA HOUSE
SWAGATH NAGAR MALLAR KAUP POST UDUPI, UDUPI-

388 BHAT SANTOSH SRIPATHI
KAR/465/2012
3-58-1C, SHRI VISHNU, SALPA LAYOUT MAIN ROAD
YENAGUDDE VILLAGE, KATAPADY POST, KAPU, UDUPI- 576105

389 SUKESHA SHETTY
KAR/919/2012
R/O MEL ADPU MEL HOUSE KUNJAL POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576213

390 MEERA P N
KAR/1005/2012
PANDUPETTU AMBALPADY POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576103

391 BHANUMATHI M R NAIRY
KAR/1022/2012
D/O RAMACHANDRA NAIRY M SHREE NARASIMHA HOUSE R P NAGAR
2ND CROSS, INDRALI KUNJEBETTU POST UDUPI, UDUPI- 576102

392 BHANUPRIYA V
KAR/1094/2012
W/O TEJASWI GANESH DEVAKANA HOUSE IRDE POST
PUTTUR TALUK D K DISTRICT, PUTTUR- 574259
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393 SMT. RESHMA BANU
KAR/1096/2012
ASIF MANZIL', H.NO. 6-53 W, NEAR B.E.M. SCHOOL, UDYAVARA
UDUPI- 574118

394 SANTHOSH KUMAR
KAR/1130/2012
SHRI NIVASA, KUMERABETTU, KATTINGERI POST, MOODUBELLE
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576120

395 SMT. DEEPA R KOTIAN
KAR/1322/2012
SIDDU HOUSE MOOLUR NEAR SEA SHORE
UCHILLA POST UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574117

396 ASHWITHA
KAR/1900/2012
JARANDAGUDDE HOUSE KALLIGE POST & VILLAGE
BANTWAL TALUK D K DISTRICT, BANTWAL- 574211

397 ANUP
KAR/1945/2012
ADARSH', RIVER SIDE, HOUSE NO. 2-5, POST; KALLIANPUR, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576114

398 AKHILESH
KAR/1953/2012
SRI GANESH H.NO. 5/131(A1), JAGANNATHA NAGAR, 76
BADAGABETTU, BAILOOR, UDUPI- 576101

399 SWATHI
KAR/2062/2012
SAURABHA AT- KADUHOLE MUNIYAL POST
KARAKAL TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574108

400 ANUPAMAKUMARI K P
KAR/2073/2012
BELPADI HOUSE, PERDOOR POST & VILLAGE
UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576124
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401 SOWMYA B
KAR/2546/2012
ESHA NILAYA NR MAHALINGESHWARA MAHAGANAPATHI TEMPLE
PARKALA UDUPI, UDUPI-

402 VIJAYA
KAR/2667/2012
W/O GIRISH KAYARPALKE HOUSE, MARPADY ALANGAR MOODBIDRI
MOODBIDARI-

403 SHOBHA
KAR/2716/2012
KARAMBALLI, KUNJIBETTU POST, UDUPI, UDUPI-

404 GANESHA
KAR/187/2013
SUBBARHITLU HOUSE UPPUNDA VILLAGE & POST
KUNDAPUR TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT, KUNDAPUR-

405 SHOBHA
KAR/327/2013
KAKKUNJA GARADI HOUSE, KUNJI BETTU POST, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576102

406 PRADEEP KUMAR
KAR/328/2013
BANDYA POST KUNDAPUR TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576283

407 SHRI. RAMANATH PAI AIRODY
KAR/996/2013
RADHAKRISHNA HOUSE NO 4-340 HAYAGRIUA NAGAR
JNBRALI UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101

408 RAHIYANA
KAR/1003/2013
BAITUL QIYAM DEEN STREET, PADUBIDRI UDUPI, UDUPI- 574111

409 POORNIMA
KAR/1120/2013
DOOR NO 6-3-32 A SRIDEVI KRUPA, MALAKADU UDUPI
UDUPI- 576101
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410 SMT. NAGASHRI G RAO
KAR/1149/2013
D/O GANGADHAR RAO SHRI DATTATHREYA KRUPA
MARPALLI KORANGRAPADI POST UDUPI, UDUPI-

411 SMT. KAVERI K S
KAR/1151/2013
KONDGLI, KESAVE (P) KOPPA TALUK, CHICKMAGALUR DISTRICT
KOPPA-

412 STEPHI LAVITA ALMEIDA
KAR/1154/2013
MATA THOTA PANDESHWAR, SASTHAN UDUPI, UDUPI- 576226

413 SHILPA
KAR/1160/2013
SHRI MATHRU KRIPA, MANIPAL CROSS ROAD, GUDDANGADI
ALEVOOR POST, UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574133

414 VINAYA
KAR/1170/2013
D/O KUMARA KORANGRAPADI VILLAGE & POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

415 SHRI. RAJANIKANTH M
KAR/1203/2013
SADHU NILAYA BAREKATTU ROAD KUNDAPURA, UDUPI DISTRICT
KUNDAPURA-

416 NASIMA
KAR/1243/2013
VISHNU MOORTI NAGAR KELARKAL BETTU POST
UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI-

417 SMT. SUKANYA
KAR/1295/2013
SUKANYA HOUSE RAMRAO ROAD KALMADY POST
MALPE UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDPUI- 576118

418 SMT. PRAJNA KAMATH K
KAR/1958/2013
RAMA KRISHNA H NO 8 - 1 - 529 OPP VARUN PLASTICS LALA LAJPATH ROY ROAD
KUNJEEBETTU UDUPI, UDUPI- 576102
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419 RAJESH
KAR/1984/2013
ASHIRWAD NIVAS BAIRGUTHU THOTA, KAUP PADU, UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI- 574106

420 MAITHRI S
KAR/1997/2013
SAGRI SRI VASUKI SUBRAHMANYA TEMPLE SAGRI, KUNIJIBETTU
UDUPI- 576102

421 SUPRIYA
KAR/2433/2013
NEAR S.N. TEMPLE, KODAVOOR, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576106

422 AKSHATHA
KAR/2474/2013
SRI DURGA NILAYA KEMMANUKADU PADU NEELAVARA
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576213

423 SHRI. PRAVEENA KUMAR
KAR/178/2014
KOTHADI MANUR MANE VADDRSE VILLAGE BANNADI POST
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI -

424 SUMITH S HEGDE
KAR/230/2014
YADTHEY, SHIVAPURA POST KARKALA TQ., UDUPI DIST
KARKALA - 576112

425 PAWAN KUMAR SHETTY A
KAR/233/2014
SANNIDHI, H NO. 1-41B1 KUNJAGGODE AMBALPADY POST
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-

426 RADHAKRISHNA SHETTY
KAR/391/2014
JAGANNATHA, UDUPI RAILWAY STATION ROAD, POST:KUNJIBETTU
UDUPI- 576102

427 SMT. VIJAYALAXMI SHAMBHU JATHAN
KAR/808/2014
SAI JYOTHI, D NO. 8 - 94D4, MANIPAL, ESHWAR NAGAR, 1ST CROSS
UDUPI- 576104
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428 RAMYA P N
KAR/847/2014
PANDUBETTU HOUSE, AMBALAPADY POST, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI- 576103

429 RAHAMATHULLA
KAR/898/2014
NERALE PALKE HOUSE KUKKUNDOOR POST & VILLAGE
KARKALA TQ. UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 576117

430 ASIF
KAR/940/2014
GANDHI NAGAR, BAIKADY VILLAGE, HONNALA POST
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, HONNAVAR- 576270

431 GURURAJ
KAR/975/2014
KAMMAR KODLU HOSADU TQ, KUNDAPUR TQ. UDUPI DIST
KUNDAPURA- 576247

432 NAGARAJA UPADHYA M
KAR/1011/2014
PARIMALA OPP. FISHERIES SCHOOL MALPE, UDUPI DIST
UDUPI- 576108

433 SHRI. KISHORE GURURAJ BHAT K
KAR/1019/2014
OPP HEERABAUGH H NO. 2-3-26, BANNANJE, AMBALPADY POST, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576103

434 SMT. MAHIMA
KAR/1069/2014
H NO. 1/1675, ESHAKRIPA ROAD, OPP PUSHPA ENGINEERING
KUKKEDAKATE, PARKALA, UDUPI- 576007

435 SHRI. PREETHAM GREGORY ALVA
KAR/1186/2014
PREETHAM ENTERPRISES, MAIN ROAD, MOODUBELLE
UDUPI DIST. & TQ, UDUPI- 576120

Page 50 of 86



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : UDUPI

BAR ASSOCIATION : UDUPI

TALUK : UDUPI DISTRICT : UDUPI

SL NO. NAME

436 SHRUTHI
KAR/1198/2014
SHIVANUGRAHA, KADUHOLE, MUNIYAR POST, KARKALA TQ. UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574108

437 RAMYA
KAR/1200/2014
SRI KRISHNA, SALMARA, THONDUBETTU, KODAVOOR POST, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576106

438 SWATHI
KAR/1210/2014
NEAR MATTU VISHNUMARTHY TEMPLE MATTU VILLAGE, KATAPADI
UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 574105

439 LEELAVATHI
KAR/1500/2014
NEERKERE PADEMAR HOUSE ASHWATHAPURA POST, MANGALORE TQ.
MANGALORE- 574207

440 PAVITHRA
KAR/1501/2014
KODI HOUSE, TARAPATHI UPPUNDA, KUNDAPURA TQ, UDUPI DIST
KUNDAPUR-

441 SUSHRAVYA ACHARYA
KAR/1552/2014
SAGRI HOUSE SRINIVAS NAGAR, SAGRI POST, KUMIBETTU, UDUPI
UDUPI - 576102

442 SHRI. NITHIN SHENOY Y
KAR/1643/2014
SANIDHYA MYOMA LAYOUT, SHIRVA, UDUPI- 574116

443 VINAYA
KAR/1809/2014
HEGDE HOUSE BANNADI POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

444 SHIVANANDA AMIN
KAR/1816/2014
AMIN SADANA PANGALA POST, UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-
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445 PANDURANG KORGANAIK K
KAR/2003/2014
D.NO. 45(2) UPSTAIR VAISHNAVI MAIN ROAD, VINOBHA NAGAR
WATER TANK, OPP CENTRAL PUBLIC LIBRARY, SHIMOGA-

446 SHRI. RAO SHANKAR BABU RAJIVIBAI
KAR/2039/2014
MANGESH APARTMENT, FLAT NO.12, HARISHCHANDRAMARG, NEAR
VENKETRAMANA TEMPLE, UDUPI- 576101

447 SHRI. JEEVAN PRAKASH SHETTY M
KAR/5/2015
NO. 1-154 (A), SHREE KAMALA MANDEDI, POST INNANAJE, KAUP
UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576122

448 SANTHOSHA H
KAR/77/2015
SANTHOSHA NILAYA, HEROOR VILLAGE & POST, BRAHMAVARA
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576213

449 DEEPA
KAR/349/2015
VITTAL NAGAR, BAILAKERE, THINKANIDIYOOR, THOTTAM POST
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576108

450 HARSHITHA
KAR/376/2015
H.NO. 6-137D, SHADANGARABETTU GUDDEYANGADI POST, HIRIADKA
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-

451 PAVITHRA
KAR/423/2015
RAMA KRISHNA NILAYA PARENKUDRU, KOTE VILLAGE, KATAPADI POST
UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

452 MITHESH
KAR/542/2015
GIRI GULABI VARAMBALI VILLAGE, BRAHMAVAR POST
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576213
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453 LIJI P
KAR/1193/2015
E.W.S 4, DODDANAGUDDE, KUNJIBETTU POST, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576102

454 DHEERAJ K SHETTY
KAR/1227/2015
3-344, 'SHRIYA', CHANTARA POST, BRAHMAVARA, UDUPI,
UDUPI- 576213

455 SHRI. POOJARI DEEPAKKUMAR ANANDA
KAR/1464-A/2015
# 4-84, HONNAPPA KUDRU, MOODUTHONSE, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI- 576114

456 LAVITH BENET GAGA
KAR/1605/2015
13-1-31, OPP; REVIRA RESIDENCY L.B.S.ROAD, UDUPI, UDUPI-

457 SUSHANTH U S
KAR/1606/2015
PARATHOTA HOUSE, GURUNARAYANA ROAD, UCHILA POST, UDUPI TQ
UDUPI- 574117

458 DEEPA K
KAR/1651/2015
D.NO.2-81, SRIDEVI PRASAD KATAPADI POST, KOTE VILLAGE
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 574105

459 SMT. ASHA JOGI NAIK
KAR/1660/2015
RAMANAMANE GOROTE CROSS P: BELAKE, TQ. BHATKAL, BHATKAL-

460 PRIYANKA SUMAN RODRIGUES
KAR/1678/2015
RIVER VIEW YENEGUDDE KATAPADY, UDUPI DIST & TQ, UDUPI-

461 RASHID SULTHAN
KAR/1687/2015
KUKKOTTU, BOLIYAR POST, BANTWALA, MANGALORE, BANTWALA-
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462 KRIPA KINI
KAR/1753/2015
MAHALASA KRIPA, OPP BHUVANENDRA PHARMACY, YENAGUDDE VILLAGE
KATAPADI, UDUPI-

463 MADHUKAR NAYAK
KAR/1769/2015
NO.16-131L, ANANTHA NAGAR, 2ND STATE, 3RD CROSS, OFFICER
COLONY, MANIPAL, UDUPI TQ AND DIST, UDUPI-

464 AKSHATHA
KAR/1907/2015
MANUR POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TQ. & DIST, , UDUPI- 576221

465 SHASHIDHARA SHETTY
KAR/2162/2015
NADIGUTHU HOUSE, VIA YERMAL, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 574131

466 NAGARJUNA
KAR/2252/2015
MALLARRANYA KERI, KAUP - POST, UDUPI TQ, UDUPI-

467 VINAYA D SHETTY
KAR/2501/2015
JAMBOOR HOUSE SHIRIYARA VILLAGE, SAIBRAKATTE POST
UDUPI DIST.-

468 NASEEMA
KAR/132/2016
D.NO. # 3-93 KOTE ROAD, MALLAR, KAUP POST, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI-

469 SHRI. JAYAKARA BANGERA
KAR/267/2016
SRINIVASA NILAYA PALLAMARE HOUSE MOODABETTY VILLAGE
KATAPADI POST UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574105

470 CHARANDEEP SHETTY N
KAR/360/2016
SHRI THEJA NEAR B G S STAND, AMBALPADY UDUPI, UDUPI-
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471 ASHWINI
KAR/364/2016
KUDURE BETTU HOUSE, PERNAL POST, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 574116

472 SANDESH
KAR/488/2016
SAVITRI NILAYA POSRAL SACHERIPETE POST, MUNDKUR VILLAGE
KARKALA TQ. UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 576121

473 SHRI. DEEPAK KUMAR M
KAR/570/2016
BRINDAVANA HOUSE GOVINDA NAGARA POST, PITHRODY UDYAVARA
UDUPI- 574118

474 SMT. KEERTHI CHANDRIKA T V
KAR/608/2016
SABI HOUSE, TANTRADI, MANDARTHI MANDARTHI POST
KADUR VILLAGE, UDUPI, UDUPI-

475 VIDYA G
KAR/661/2016
ASHIRVAD 4-97 A, SAGRI, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576102

476 SHRI. KRISHNARAJ SHETTY C R
KAR/759/2016
GURUKRIPA POST AVARSE, UDUPI TQ & DIST, UDUPI- 576223

477 SHRI. NARESH KAMATH K
KAR/894/2016
D.NO. 2-55, MAIN ROAD, BOMMARABETTU VILLAGE, HIRIADKA
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576113

478 ASHWINI
KAR/1083/2016
D.NO. 2-15, KOTATHATTU VILLAGE, KOTA POST, UDUPI- 576221

479 ABUBAKKAR SIDIQ M
KAR/1163/2016
BHARATH NAGAR, KALYA, KAPU POST, UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-
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480 SMT. KEERTHI
KAR/1441/2016
SANTRUPTI NILAYA KIRADI KELABAILU, AVARSE POST & VILLAGE
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-

481 SHRI. ABHAYA PATEL
KAR/1497/2016
S/O K B MALLIKARJUN # 46, KASARAGUPPE HOSABALE POST
SORABA TALUK SHIMOGA DISTRICT, SORABA- 577429

482 SMT. RAMYA BHAT
KAR/1575/2016
RAMESH BHAT COMPOUND, OPP LAW COLLEGE, KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576102

483 SUPRITHA
KAR/1659/2016
MATHRUSHRI NILAYA JARKALA MUNDLY, KARKALA TQ. UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574101

484 ESHWARA
KAR/1711/2016
PRAKRUTHI SOMESHWARA POST, KARKALA TQ. UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-

485 VINISHA H HEGDE
KAR/1733/2016
ANAND, VENKATAYYA HEGDE ROAD, PARIKA, ATHRADI, UDUPI TQ
UDUPI- 576107

486 NISHMITHA C SANIL
KAR/1742/2016
260/6 SWETHA VASATI SANKIRAN ROAD MADINA MASID KARAKAL
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574104

487 SWATHI
KAR/1743/2016
SAGRI NOLE H NO 4/38 KUNJIBETTU POST
UDUPI TALK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

488 RASHMI
KAR/1859/2016
SURASHREE KRUPA (KUKKUDADI HOUSE) TELLAR KARKALA TQ
UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-
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489 SHRI. PRASAD
KAR/2026/2016
H NO - 12- 67 KUIHPADY POST, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576118

490 SHRUTHI K G
KAR/2127/2016
NANDAGOKULA HOUSE GANGOLLI KUNDAPURA TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT
KUNDAPURA NANDAGOKULA HOUSE GANGOLLI
KUNDAPURA TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT, KUNDAPURA-

491 SMT. SAHANA HEGDE
KAR/2304/2016
FLAT NO 404 PENTA HEGHTS, V P NAGAR INDRAL UDUPI
UDUPI-

492 SHRI. RAMESH
KAR/30/2017
76 C, BADAGACHITTU BYALUR HOUSE NO 6-34
MAHIRSH TEMPAL UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101

493 GANESH ARAVINDA SHETTI
KAR/118/2017
SORABA ROAD, BANAVASI, SIRSI TQ. (U K) KARNATAKA, 581 318

494 SMT. PRASADI S SUVARNA
KAR/157/2017
SRI SATYA, 3RD CROSS, VIDYARATNA NAGAR, MANIPAL
UDUPI- 576104

495 RASHMITHA SHETTY
KAR/321/2017
HOUSE NO 3-201, KELANGADI HOUSE, KUKKEHALLI UDUPI
UDUPI- 576124

496 SMT. RANI
KAR/344/2017
HOSUGUDDE, KUCHUR POST & VILLAGE KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISRIST, KARKALA- 574104
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497 SHRI. GIRISHCHANDRA R
KAR/586/2017
1-279
"BHAGAVATHI BHARATHI " NEAR SHAMILY GAS GODOWN NEJAR SANTHEKATTE
UDUPI
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576105

498 SHRI. YASIN
KAR/790/2017
KODI BENGE VIA, HUNGARCUTTA POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576218

499 SHRI. SHASHANKA SHIVATHAYA H
KAR/792/2017
SATHYA SHREE MOODUPERAMPALLI SHIVALLI POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576102

500 LATHA KUMARI
KAR/799/2017
ARKUNJE HOUSE, KANYANA HEBRI VILLEGE & POST, KARKALA
UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 576112

501 SHIVARAJ JADED
KAR/802/2017
C/O MALATHI SHETTY, KARTHIKA 3RD CROSS, INDRALLI, UDUPI-

502 SMT. SUNITHA LASRADO
KAR/936/2017
H NO, 6-43/1, PADUTHONSE VILLAGE KEMMANNU POST
KAMBLA THOTA, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576115

503 ANCILA D SOUZA
KAR/1002/2017
KORALLA KUMERI MANE NELLIKATTE, HIRGAN POST
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-

504 SMT. SANDHYA KUMARI
KAR/1235/2017
W/O THILAKRAJ SUGANDHI NIVAS, NEAR CITIZEN CIRCLE, MALPE
NERGI, UDUPI TQ. & DIST.- 576108
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505 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA NAIK
KAR/1286/2017
HONNEMADIYARA MANE GANJIGERI, BELKE POST
BHATKAL TQ. U K DIST, BHATKAL- 581320

506 SANDHYADEEPA
KAR/1374/2017
KONDEJADDU HOUSE, BASADI ROAD CHARAHEBRI, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISRIST, KARKALA- 576112

507 AKSHATHA SHETTIGAR
KAR/1375/2017
DURGA NILAYA BATTA HOUSE, YARLAPADY BAILUR
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574102

508 MALASHREE
KAR/1397/2017
DHOOMAVATHI NIVAS SURYA NAGAR KALATHUR UDUPI
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574135

509 ANISHA THERESA ALVA
KAR/1424/2017
LITTLE FLOWER ALVA COMPOUND, NEAR CHURCH, KAUP ROAD, SHIRVA
UDUPI TQ. & DIST.- 574116

510 THEJASWINI
KAR/1432/2017
RATHI NIVAS, JYOTHI NAGAR, AJEKAR, KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574101

511 SHOBITH NORONHA
KAR/1438/2017
KOOGE, NUGGI (V) BERUKUDIGE (P)
KOPPA (TQ) & CHICKAMAGALURU DIST, KOPPA- 577126

512 JYOTHI
KAR/1444/2017
GUNDAJE HOUSE SANOOR POST, KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISRIST
KARKALA-
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513 SHRIMATHI
KAR/1446/2017
MIYAR DASANKATTE NALKOUR POST & VILLAGE UDUPI TALUK
UDUPI DISRIST, UDUPI- 576234

514 SMT. CHAITHRA
KAR/1448/2017
HEMA NIVAS
KUTHPADY PADUKARE POST KODRUKARE VIA MAWDE UDUPI
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576108

515 GEETHA SHENOY B
KAR/1615/2017
D.NO. 7 - 211 A CHAKRATHIRTHA, MOODUSAGRI, KUNJIBETTU
UDUPI- 576102

516 RAMYADAS
KAR/1676/2017
INDIRANAGAR, 8TH CROSS, 76, BADAGUBETTUE, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576101

517 ASHA
KAR/1677/2017
THENKABAILU, KARJE POST HOSOOR VILLAGE, UDUPI TQ AND DIST
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576215

518 VISHWARAJ
KAR/1952/2017
VISHNU KRIPA BALLADI, SHIRVA, UDUPI- 574 116

519 CHANDRESH
KAR/2259/2017
D NO 30-84, MENPA NIVAS, MALPE POST, KODAVOOR VILLAGE
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

520 SHRI. SANDESH
KAR/2294/2017
MAJAL HOUSE, KADEKAR POST, KIDIYOOR, UDUPI-

521 VIDYASHRI BHOJA POOJARY
KAR/2331/2017
SAI RAM SALPA HABITATS, KATAPADY, -
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522 CLINTON DSILVA
KAR/2338/2017
NIDAMBALLY (V) KALLIANPURA POST, UDUPI- 576 114

523 SAHANA
KAR/2381/2017
SWAPNA NILAYA, BHAGATH SINGH ROAD, SOODA POOST
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-

524 DEVADAS HEGDE
KAR/2395/2017
SRI GANESH PRASAD BERMAYYA SHETTY HOUSE, KADEKAR POST
UDUPI- 576103

525 SATHEESHA SHERIGAR
KAR/173/2018
H.NO. 1-146A6, NEAR SUBRAMANYA TEMPLE, KUKKIKATTE
UDUPI POST, UDUPI TQ. & DIST.- 576101

526 GEETHA
KAR/196/2018
34TH KUDI VILLAGE BAIDABETTU POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576234

527 MADHUSHREE B
KAR/399/2018
MEPUDAPALK HOUSE, MANJATHAR POST, MALA VILLAGE
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-

528 SHRI. GHATTARAJ T JITURI
KAR/506/2018
3-3-140 (K) (I) SHRI KRISHNA RESIDENCY AMBALAPADI TEMPLE ROAD
NEAR NAGAR KATTE, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576103

529 SHRI. PRAVEENA POOJARY K
KAR/635/2018
C/O VIJAYA SHAMA SUNDAR SHETTY PRTHIKSHA HOUSE
INDRALI TEMPLE ROAD, UDUPI DISRIST, UDUPI- 576234

530 SMT. RASHMITHA R KALMADI
KAR/676/2018
MATHRUCHAYA, KANABETTU MATTAR POST, SHIRVA, UDUPI- 574116
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531 VISHWAS
KAR/959/2018
DARKAS HOUSE, NEAR RENJA SHANTHINAGAR, HERMUNDI
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574101

532 SUKENDRA P M
KAR/1218/2018
RAYAPURA P/V MOLAKALMURU TQ, CHITRADURGA DIST, MOLAKALMURU-

533 JAINABI
KAR/1322/2018
CHETHANA HALLI, SHANTHI GURI, ATTUR POST, KARKALA
UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574104

534 SHRI. ABHISHEK JENNI K
KAR/1383/2018
JENNI MANE, 6-8, KEMUNDALE POST YERMAL, UDUPI DISRIST
UDUPI- 574119

535 SHREENATHA
KAR/1412/2018
SRI RAMKAMAL NIVAS, MELMUKKANI HOUSE SHIVAPURA POST
KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 576112

536 SMT. PRATHIKSHA T UDUPA
KAR/1461/2018
SAIRAM HARMONY, F-201, GOPALAN IVTH MAIN, IIND CROSS
SANTHEKATTE, UDUPI-

537 KIRTHANA RAO
KAR/1464/2018
2-68C1, PRAKRUTHI, OPP BHARATH TILE FACTORY, AMBAGILU
UDUPI- 576105

538 PRASHANTHA
KAR/1498/2018
BAIGAMPALLI VILLAGE, SANTHYAR POST, PALSEDDU, DARKASU
UDUPI-

539 NITHESH SHETTY
KAR/1582/2018
KUMEROTTY HOUSE, MATTAR SHIRVA, UDUPI- 574116
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540 SHRI. RAVI
KAR/1699/2018
H.NO. 1-240, GARADI MANE, HALIYANA VILLAGE, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI-

541 SHAMITHA
KAR/1771/2018
SANKRANTHI NEAR MOBILE TOWER MANIPURA WEST
KATAPADY UDUPI, UDUPI DISRIST, UDUPI- 574105

542 GANESHA
KAR/1787/2018
NANYAYA HOUSE, PADUBIDRI KAUP UDUPI, UDUPI DISRIST
UDUPI- 574111

543 SUSHMITHA
KAR/1790/2018
C/O VITTAL SHERIGAR, H NO 7/29
JAYADURGA NAGAR KANNARPADY, KADEKAR POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 516103

544 MANISHA
KAR/1817/2018
3-77, AMMA MOODUKUDRU, KALLINAPUR, UDUPI- 576114

545 ANIL KUMAR
KAR/1842/2018
SHANTI KUTEERA NARAYANA GURU ROAD, P O UCHILA
UDUPI - 574117

546 SMT. PRAMILA
KAR/1958/2018
KASAMBALLI, SHANKARNARAYANA (P), KUNDAPURA (T) & UDUPI DIST
KUNDAPURA- 576227

547 DEEPIKA P
KAR/1981/2018
DEEPIKA NILAYA, KOTTNAKATTE, HIRIADKA, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI- 576113
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548 DEEPIKA P
KAR/1999/2018
DOOR NO 7-1A-79 NEW COLONY KODANKOOR NITTUR POST
UDUPI TALUK, UDUPI- 576113

549 NAMITHA
KAR/2026/2018
KUMERA BETTU HOUSE, HALASINA KATTE POST, PILAR VILLAGE
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 574113

550 LAXMI D
KAR/2082/2018
KRISHNA KRUPA VIJAYANAGAR MANIPAL, UDUPI, UDUPI-

551 SUPREETHA NAIK
KAR/2084/2018
NEMOTTU HOUSE, 41TH SHIROOR HARIKANDIGA POST
UDUPI DISRIST, UDUPI- 576124

552 SAMRUDDHI SHIVARAY KAMATH
KAR/2086/2018
SHIVAPRASAD HOUSE, VEER VITTAL ROAD, MANKULI
NEAR VADAR MUTT, BHATKAL-

553 ANCITA MRIDULLA MABEN
KAR/2099/2018
PRINCE LAXMINGAR, 8TH CROSS, KODAVOOR, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI- 576106

554 PETRICIA DSA
KAR/2107/2018
EDWARDVILLA NEAR SHIRVA POLICE STATION, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI-

555 DILEEP
KAR/2127/2018
SRI DEVI NILAYA, KANARADI MARNE POST, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI- 576120

556 RASHMITHA
KAR/2133/2018
JYOTHI NILAYA, HOSAMANE HERMUNDE, KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574101
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557 RAJASHEKARA P SHAMARAO
KAR/2134/2018
POST MOLAGADDI (MASTIKATTE) JANATHACOLONY
KUNDAPUR TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KUNDAPUR- 576222

558 SMT. VIJAYALAKSHMI S
KAR/2172/2018
KALASA, GANAPATHIKATTE, MUDIGERE TQ. KALASA (P)
CHIKCKMAGALUR (D), MUDIGERE- 577124

559 SMT. VINODA
KAR/2260/2018
H.NO. 8031, JOSEL TALEHATLU, KEMMANNU, UDUPI- 576115

560 AKSHAYA KUMARA M
KAR/2501/2018
MUDRADI BEEDU, MUDRADI POST UDUPI TALUK, UDUPI DISRIST
UDUPI- 576112

561 KIRANA KOTIAN
KAR/2542/2018
VASUDEVA NILAYA GALI KUDURU BOLAJJE UDYAVAR
UDUPI DISRIST, UDUPI-

562 ANUSHA KOTIAN
KAR/2551/2018
# 5-19 (A)
SUNDARI NIVAS LIGHT HOUSE ROAD PADU VILLAGE UDUPI
UDUPI DISRIST, UDUPI- 574106

563 ASHWINI
KAR/2637/2018
H.NO. 1-31D, MADAGA MANI, ATHRADI (V & P), UDUPI (T & D)
UDUPI-

564 SMT. SUJATHA
KAR/170/2019
CHANDRA KATTA HOUSE, MOODUBETTU, KODAVOOR POST, UDUPI-

565 SHRI. SHIVAPRASAD NAYAK
KAR/216/2019
MANJUNATH PATIL COMPOUND, ESWAR NAGAR, MANIPAL, UDUPI TQ
UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-
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566 SMT. ANISHA
KAR/454/2019
K C MANZIL PADU VILLAGE LIGHT HOUSE ROAD KAPU UDUPI
UDUPI, UDUPI- 574106

567 SMT. NIRMALA
KAR/1121/2019
JAI MAHALASA, ANANTHA PADMANABHA TOWER, IIIRD FLOOR C 303
GUNDIBAIL, UDUPI-

568 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA
KAR/1346/2019
MARATI COLONY THENKUNAYAMPALLI, SANTHEKATTE POST
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576105

569 SMT. NIVEDITHA
KAR/2187/2019
11-26, ANUGRAHA KAKKUNJE
AMBAGILU SANTHEKATTE POST SHIVALLI, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576105

570 SMT. SHWEENY JACIMA DSOUZA
KAR/2244/2019
KANIK VILLA, EMMANUEL COMPOUND, THANKARPALKE HOUSE
SHIRVA POST & VILLAGE, KAUP TQ, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 574116

571 SMT. NETRAVATI NARAYANA GOUDA
KAR/2450/2019
TA & POST KELAGINA IDAGUNJI HONNAVAR TALUK
UTTARA KANNADA DISTRICT, HONNAVAR-

572 SHRI. ROYTON D SOUZA
KAR/2657/2019
# 2-120 KELAKUDRU HOUSE, THENKABETTU POST, UPPOOR VILLAGE
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576105

573 SMT. SHEETHAL SNEHA SHERIL
KAR/2765/2019
NO 11-1, BAIL HOUSE KADEKAL POST, KANNAPADY, UDUPI- 574118

574 SHRI. MANSOOR ALI
KAR/2861/2019
6-118-1, BADRIYA MANZIL RAJEEVA NAGAR ROAD, NITTUR
AMBALPADYPOST, PUTTUR VILLAGE, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576103
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575 SHRI. PRAVEEN
KAR/2926/2019
SHRI DURGAGANESH HOUSE, HEREBETTU, UPPOOR POST, UDUPI DIST
UDUPI- 576105

576 SHRI. MANJUNATHA BASAPPA BALIGARA
KAR/2977/2019
PRAGATHI NAGAR PADAVU POST ALEVOOR MANIPAL POST
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574118

577 SMT. APOORVA
KAR/3147/2019
H.NO. 7/36 I, SHREEKARI, JAYADURGA NAGAR
KANNARPADY KADEKAR POST, UDUPI-

578 SHRI. PRATHIBHA H
KAR/3182/2019
PRATHVI PRATHIBHA NILAYA KANCHINADKA, PADUBIDRI
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-

579 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA K G
KAR/3347/2019
RAGHAVENDRA LAYOUT, KAMMARADI, THIRTHAHALLI, SHIVAMOGGA DIST
THIRTHAHALLI - 577125

580 SHRI. NAVEEN KUMAR
KAR/259/2020
LAXMI KRIPA
NEAR KARAMBALLI TEMPLEDODDANAGUDDE UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT

581 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA S
KAR/510/2020
MALLANDUR (V) AGUNBE POST, THIRTHAHALLI TQ, SHIVAMOGGA DIST
THIRTHAHALLI-

582 SMT. MEGHA
KAR/545/2020
PAKKIBETTU KALYANAPURA MOODUTONSE VILLAGE UDUPI TALUK AND
DISTRICT.
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583 SMT. NANDANA SHETTY
KAR/591/2020
1-25, GOLIDADI HOUSE, MOODLUBELLE UDUPI TALUK
UDUPI DISRIST, UDUPI-

584 SHRI. DEEPAK
KAR/629/2020
H.NO. 1-83, WAGLE NIVAS MARNE VILLAGE, PATLA POST
VIA PARKALA, UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPID- 576107

585 SHRI. SHARATH
KAR/635/2020
# 2 - 68 e, DARKAS HOUSE, KAMBALIBETTU, HAVANJE (V & P)
BRAHMAVARA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

586 SUJITH P S
KAR/1255/2020
Pulara house, alanthaya village, golithottu post
kadaba taluk, dakshina kannada

587 SMT. SUCHETHA SHETTY S S
KAR/112/2021
2-85, MAGANDADI HOUSE, PALADKA POST AND VILLAGE
MANGALORE TALUK DAKSHINA KANNADA-574226.

588 SHRI. JOY PRINSTON HANS JPH
KAR/461/2021
KARKADA VILLA, KURKAL VILLAGE, SUBHASH NAGAR POST
KAUP TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT-576105

589 SMT. RASHMI
KAR/473/2021
# 634, NEAR M M TEMPLE, 76, BADAGABEETU BAILU, UDUPI-

590 SMT. SURAKSHA
KAR/513/2021
2-30 " Shri Swami Nilaya" Polipu gudde Padu KaupUdupi-574106

591 SHRI. NIKHIL V NONDA
KAR/562/2021
SRI NIDHI HOUSE, VIDYA LAYOUT, NYARMA, SHIRVA, KAUP TALUK
UDUPI-574116.
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592 SMT. NAGAVENI
KAR/567/2021
#7-2-34, Vadiraja road, Thenkapete, near krishna mutta
udupi - 576101

593 SHRI. SANDEEPA S SHETTY
KAR/568/2021
2-92 KAMALA VIHAR, KUKKUJE POST, KUKKUJE, MUNIYAL
UDUPI - 574108

594 SMT. PRATHIMA
KAR/578/2021
d/o Sadananda Shettigar4-67(2) Rampura Alevoor postUdupi - 574118

595 SHRI. RAKSHITH R KUMAR
KAR/625/2021
HNO 2-141 2 RAJGEETHA NILAYA KADTHALA
POST KADTHALA PINCODE 567108 UDUPI DISTRICT

596 SHRI. DHEERESH SHETTIGAR
KAR/637/2021
DHEERESH SHETTIGAR 7-166A, MANNOLIGUJJI, KUNJIBETTU POST
VTU:UDUPI DISTRICT UDUPI PINCODE 576102

597 SMT. SAHANA
KAR/661/2021
7-159 bolaragudde udyavara post udyavara district udupi pincode 574118

598 SHRI. RAVI PRASAD
KAR/677/2021
Ravi Prasad, S/o Srinivasa Rao, Beedi Bali House
Yermal Thenka, Kapu Taluk, Udupi District - 574119

599 SMT. DIVYASHREE
KAR/817/2021
# 1-60/A-1, BEECHU NILAYA, NEAR MARKET YARD, ADIUDUPI
AMBALAPADY

600 SMT. ANUSHA R
KAR/844/2021
5-8-57, SANJEEVA KUTEERA, KUDMAL RANGA RAO NAGAR
SANTHE KATTE POST, PUTTUR UDUPI, PUTTUR- 576105
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601 SHRI. SUPREETHA G SALIAN
KAR/954/2021
PANCHAVATI VILLAGE, HAVANJE POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI- 576124

602 SHRI. NAGARAJA
KAR/1154/2021
KODIYAL KERI, MELMANE, GOLIHOLE (V), KUNDAPURA TQ
UDUPI DIST, KUNDAPURA- 576214

603 SMT. DIVYA
KAR/1256/2021
D/O NARAYANA KALAL BHANDAVYA NILAYA
SHIVAPURA POST & VILLAGE, HEBRI TQ, UDUPI DIST.- 576112

604 SMT. SRIRAKSHA S BHAT
KAR/1358/2021
# 130, 3RD A CROSS, SRILAKSHMI VALLABHA RESIDENCY, G F - 02
SAPTHAGIRI LAYOUT, UTTARAHALLI, BENGALURU- 560061

605 SMT. SUMALATHA
KAR/1547/2021
TAJEGOKIKATTE, YELLUR VILLAGE, PILAR POST
KAUP TQ. & UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 574113

606 SHRI. NOEL PRASHANTH KARKADA
KAR/1742/2021
H.NO. 5-4-64, NEAR UBM JUBILEE CHURCH, MISSION COMPOUND
UDUPI- 576101

607 SHRI. ABDUL REHAMAN
KAR/1853/2021
H.NO. 2-427, AL-BAITHS, SANAH, NEAR THODABALI
KELARKALABETTY ROAD, UDUPI- 576105

608 SHRI. ANKITH K S
KAR/1861/2021
4-35-1, SHRI SHRADDA TEKKATTE, KUNDAPURA, UDUPI
KUNDAPURA- 576231
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609 SMT. KAVYA
KAR/1908/2021
# 5355 A 1, INDRALI, DURGANAGAR, SHIVALLI VILLAGE
MANCHI KODI POST, UDUPI- 575102

610 SHRI. SURESHA
KAR/1929/2021
2-36, MALLIKA NIVAS CHATKALPADE, MUNIYALU POST
VARANGA VILLAGE, HEBRI TQ. & UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 574108

611 SMT. SWATHI BHAT P L
KAR/1947/2021
5-46 F, BANGRABAIL ROAD PERDOOR (V & P), UDUPI (T & D)
UDUPI- 576124

612 SMT. VANDANA V KARKERA
KAR/2154/2021
#116 DANDEBETTU IRODY UDUPI AIRODY-576226

613 MADHURA
KAR/3253/2021
Nadubailu, Panchanbettu Bommarabettu, Udupi, - 576113

614 SHRI. ROSHAN
KAR/3427/2021
S/O LATE MANJUNATHA POOJARY, 3-3-1, GURUKRIPA HOUSE
HANDATTU, KOTATATTU, KOTA, UDUPI- 576221

615 SHRI. GANESHA
KAR/3444/2021
# 1-155-1, SRI MANJUNATHA KRIPA, HAVARALU, KAVADI POST
BRAHMAVARA. UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576210

616 SMT. SEEMA BHASKAR
KAR/3588/2021
Seema Bhaskar W/o Akshay V Kumar "VHEDA", Malabar Hill
Paniyadi Kunjibettu Post Udupi Taluk and District Pincode:576102

617 SHRI. ABILASHA K T
KAR/3646/2021
# 14, KOCHAVALLI, SRINGERI, TEKKUR, CHICKMAGALURU DIST
SRINGERI- 577139
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618 PRASAD PRABHU
KAR/3699/2021
5-105, PARADI BADUGAMANE, KAUP TQ.. ATTAR POST
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-

619 LAXMI ANCHAN
KAR/4038/2021
7-22B, PURUSHOTTAMA NAGAR, SAGRI VILLAGE, KUNJIBETTU POST
UDUPI- 576102

620 SHRI. AKSHAYA KUMARA SHETTY A
KAR/4067/2021
I 295 C KASGADDE, ULLOOR, KUNDAPURA TQ., UDUPI DIST
KUNDAPURA- 576229

621 SMT. SUSHUMNA AMIN
KAR/4181/2021
10-86-A, "KAUSTHUBHA", BABBU SWAMI ROAD
POST MAL-E KODAVOORU GRAMA, MALPE, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576108

622 PRATHIMA S POOJARY
KAR/4227/2021
D/O SOMA POOJARY, BASTHIMAKKI HOUSE, AREHOLE, NAVUND POST
BYNDOOR TQ. & UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

623 SMT. SUSHMA S SHETTY
KAR/4260/2021
D/O SUDHAKARASHETTY, 1-363 (1), VAIDEHI, KORANGRAPADY
UDUPI- 574118

624 SHRUTHI RAMESH HEGDE
KAR/4379/2021
SR. NO. 83/2/5, JAYASHREE RESIDENCY, FLAT NO. A-302
DANGAT PATIL NAGAR, NEAR VENKATESH ENGG. N D A ROAD, SHIVANE
PUNE - 411023

625 SMT. PRAJNA V SHETTY
KAR/4576/2021
5-16, 76, BADAGABETTU UDUPI (CMC), UDUPI DISTRICT
UDUPI- 576101
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626 SHRI. ROOPESH NAYAK S
KAR/4591/2021
H.NO 2-131, SAGRI HOUSE, NEAR SRI MAHA GANAPATHI TEMPLE
MAIN ROAD KALLIANPUR. 576114, UDUPI DISTRICT 576101

627 SMT. FATHIMA NASIHA
KAR/4700/2021
ROOM NO. 109, RADHANAND RESIDENCU, INDRALI TEMPLE ROAD
INDRAI, UDUPI- 576102

628 LLOYD LAWRENCE DSOUZA
KAR/4902/2021
HOUSE NO.8-147(A), UPPOOR VILLAGE, NARNADU, KOLALAGIRI POST
BRAHMAVARA TALUKUDUPI DISTRICT

629 SMT. RASHMIN RIFANA
KAR/5105/2021
ALIABBA COMPOUND, G - 117, BHASKAR NAGAR, BADA, UDUPI
UDUPI- 574117

630 SMT. ANUPAMA SHENOY
KAR/5148/2021
SOUGANDHIKA' PANIYOOR ROAD UCHILA POST, UDUPI DISTRICT
- 574117

631 SMT. AMBIKA PRABHU
KAR/113/2022
EKKA, 4-173A, LAXMINDRA NAGAR, 7TH CROSS, MOODU SAGRI WARD
SHIVALLI VILLAGE, KUNJIBETTU, UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI-

632 ALEX D
KAR/387/2022
H.NO. 3/76, SANYASIBETTU, CHITTOOR POST, KUNDAPURA TQ
UDUPI DIST, KUNDAPURA- 576233

633 SMT. SOWBHAGYALAXMI JAYASHEELA
KAR/703/2022
SANMANPLAZA, ROOM NO. 106, ALEVOOR ROAD, MANIPAL, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576104
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634 SMT. AKSHATHA SHETTY
KAR/713/2022
H.NO.3/51, DARKASU HOUSE, KUNTADY POST, KALLYA VILLAGE
KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574244

635 SHRI. NITHIN KUMAR
KAR/924/2022
1-153 (1), SHRI THULASI NILAYA, HAVARALU
KAVADI POST & VILLAGE, UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576210

636 SMT. SHEETAL J SHETTY
KAR/1055/2022
H.NO. 3-75, KEMTHOOR PADUMANE, KORANGRAPADI POST, UDUPI
UDUPI- 574118

637 SMT. PRANEETHA K P
KAR/1092/2022
D.NO.11-1-20, BEHIND BOARD HIGH SCHOOL, UDUPI- 576101

638 SHILPA
KAR/1236/2022
H.NO.1-402, GUDDENGADI, MOODUALEVOOR NEAR SOCIETY COLONY
ALEVOOR, UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 574118

639 SHRI. MAHAMMAD SADIQ
KAR/1343/2022
# 5/16, BASTHIPADPU, ULLAL, MANGALURU- 575020

640 SMT. SOWMYA S SHETTY
KAR/2048/2022
KAKKUNJE MALE MANE, SHIVALLI VILLAGE, KUNJEBETTU POST
UDUPI- 576102

641 MISS. ANUSHA M UDUPI
KAR/2256/2022
Anusha M 'ANUDAKSH' Nilaya, Bharath Nagar Kalya, Kapu
Udupi- Dist .Pin - 574106

642 DINESH KUMAR KOTEMANE
KAR/2340/2022
H.NO. 5-1-64 A 12, B B NAGAR, 6TH CROSS, KINNIMULKY
P O UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101
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643 SHRI. SANDEEP S
KAR/2369/2022
7-60(2), KALPAORUMA, NEAR NIDAMBALLI SCHOOL
TONSE EAST POST KALLINPURA, UDUPI- 576114

644 SHARATH KUMAR K
KAR/2550/2022
SRI RAJARAJESHWARI IIND CROSS, KASTURI NAGAR
NEAR DIANA THEATRE, CHITPADY, UDUPI-

645 SHRI. RESHMA
KAR/3302/2022
D/O RAVISHETTY, D.NO. 7-77 (2), DEEPA NILAYA, PADUBHAGA
MARTHABETTU HOUSE, HIRIYADKA POST, UDUPI- 576113

646 SRAJANA GANIGA
KAR/3304/2022
S/O SHANKAR GANIGA # 2 - 152, KRISHNA NIVASA, UGRANIBETTU
HERRO, BRAMHAVARA (T), UDUPI- 576213

647 SHRI. SWAPNA
KAR/3377/2022
BALYATTA THOTAMANE, HIREBETTU, UDUPI TQ. & DIST
UDUPI- 576107

648 SHRI. DHANRAJ U
KAR/4285/2022
3-3-16L, SRI ANNAPPA BEEDU ROAD
NEAR AMBALPADY MEDICAL CENTER, AMBALPADY, UDUPI-

649 SHABA
KAR/4613/2022
NO.3 -137, HAPPALABETTU, VTC-IRODY, (P)UDUPI(DIST)

650 SMT. SWATHI
KAR/4864/2022
YAKSHI KRIPA, KAREMAKKI, AJJOLLI, SEETHANADHI
NADPAL (V) HEBRI, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

651 SHRI. PRADEESH P J
KAR/5018/2022
5-98A, IMMANUEL, 1ST FLLOR, B M SCHOOL ROAD, 76-BADAGABETTU
BAILOOR, UDUPI- 576101
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652 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA RAO A
KAR/5044/2022
8-44/1, JATHABETTU, UPPOOR, UDUPI- 576105

653 SHRI. SAMPATH KUMAR
KAR/5105/2022
D.NO.5-134, SAMRUDDI, MAYAGUNDIMUTT, SANTHEKATTE POST
PUTTUR VILLAGE UDUPI(DIST), UDUPI- 576105

654 SMT. RITHIKA
KAR/5189/2022
NADODI MANE, KANYANA, HEBRI, UDUPI DIST, UDUPI-

655 SHRI. SHRIHARI N H
KAR/5194/2022
GOLAGODU, MUKTHIHARIHARAPURA, ARAGA(P), THIRTHAHALLI(TQ)
SHIVAMOGGA(DIST), SHIVAMOGGA- 577414

656 SMT. GANAVI G
KAR/5229/2022
KR NAGARA, MAVINAKERE, KALASA(P), MUDIGERE(TQ)
CHIKKAMAGALURU(DIST), CHIKKAMAGALURU- 577124

657 SHRI. SACHIN KULAL
KAR/5271/2022
BAGIRATHI NIVASA, KESKAR CHEDDU, GUDDEYANGADI
ARASAMMANAKANU POST, SHEDIMANE GRAMA, KUNDAPURA TQ
UDUPI DIST, KUNDAPURA- 575212

658 SMT. NISHMITHA POOJARY
KAR/5347/2022
DURGA NILAYA, SHIRVVA KPPALA HOUSE, MANCHAKAL (P), KADU(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)-

659 SHRI. SANTHOSH
KAR/5350/2022
NO.L-199E1, MANCHIKERE, DUGLIPADAVU, DUGLIPADAVU
UDUPI(TQ&DIST;), UDUPI- 574118

660 SHRI. PRASHANTHA K
KAR/5359/2022
4-126/1, MANGEBETTU HOUSE TENKAMIJARU(V), ASWHWATHAPURA(P)
MOODBIDRI, DAKSHINA KANNADA(DIST)- 574227
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661 SMT. SHREYA
KAR/5376/2022
JANANI' AMBADI KOTE VILLAGE, KATAPADI, UDUPI- 574105

662 SHRI. NAGESHWAR SHENOY
KAR/5418/2022
SHRI NAGARAJA KRIPA, RAMA MANDIRA ROAD, KINNIGOLI(P)
MANGALURU(TQ), DAKSHINA KANNADA(DIST), MANGALURU- 574150

663 SHRI. SANGAMESHA
KAR/5432/2022
3-111-A, MUDUBARKE MANE KANAJARU, UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 574102

664 SMT. SHWETHA
KAR/5464/2022
SHANTHIKERE HOUSE, BELMAN PAD, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 576111

665 SMT. MEGHANA SHETTY
KAR/5471/2022
MEGHANA NILAYA', MADURA NAGARA CHANTHARU, BRAHMAWARA(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)- 576213

666 SHRI. GAUTHAM
KAR/5473/2022
2-548, SHRI BRAHMALINGESHWARA, KASTURBA NAGARA
DIANG TALKIES, CHITPADY, KARNATAKA - 576101

667 SMT. SUKSHMA
KAR/5500/2022
SHREE SWAMI KRUPA HOUSE, NEAR RAGHAVENDRA MUTT
PADEBETTU PADUBIDRRI, UDUPI-

668 SHRI. KARTHIK S RAO
KAR/5520/2022
76, BADAGUBETTU, KUKKEKATTI, UDUPI, - 576101

669 SHRI. SACHIN K SHETTY
KAR/5524/2022
1-23, JANNALA NADADI, IDURKUNHADY, UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576233
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670 SHRI. SAVITHA
KAR/5662/2022
ALTAHRU, HANABBINA MAKKI YEDTHADY POST & VILLAGE, BRAHMAVARA
UDUDI- 576210

671 RAYAN FERNANDES
KAR/5956/2022
4-28 ROL RAY, FERNANRDES COMPOUND, SUBHASHNAGARA
SHANKARAPURA(P), KARKALA(TQ), UDUPI(DIST)- 574105

672 PADMANABHA
KAR/760/2023
R.H.S QTRS, 17, GUNDIBAILU, KUNJIBETTU, (P), UDUPI(DIST)
- 576102

673 SAFALYA S WAGLE
KAR/1234/2023
1-34/A, SEETALA NALKU PALU, PERNANKILA POST & VILLAGE,
UDUPI DIST.- 576113

674 PRASANNA PRABHU
KAR/1337/2023
PARADI BADAGU HOUSE, MUTTUR(P), SHIRVA (V), KAPU(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)- 574116

675 SUKRATHA S WAGLE
KAR/3340/2023
1-34/A, SEETHALA, NALKU PALU, PERNANKILA POST
UDUPI- 576113

676 PRIYA RAJESHA SHETTY
KAR/3677/2023
2-46 HEBBARTHIBETTU, KUCHUR(P), HEBRI(TQ) UDUPI -576112

677 KOTRESH A M
KAR/3800/2023
#570, WARD NO 4, L.B.EXTENSION, KOTTUR, VIJAYANAGARA
BENGALURU(DIST)- 583134

678 MELWYL ROY LOBO
KAR/4178/2023
LOBO NIVASA, RED HILL JUNCTION, MOODUBELLE(P), UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576120
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679 VAIBHAVA BHAT K
KAR/4481/2023
# 503, JANARDHANA TOWER, COURT ROAD, , UDUPI- 576101

680 VITHIKA S SHETTY
KAR/4604/2023
3-107, MISSION COMPOUND, MULOOR, UCHILA(P), UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 574117

681 NITESH RAJ
KAR/4606/2023
12-58A Guru Kripa Kakkunje, Kunjibettu Udupi - 576102

682 AKSHATHA
KAR/4614/2023
2-51B, BADAKUTHYARUHARIKANDIGE POSTBAIRAMPALLI
UDUPI - 576124

683 TUSHARA
KAR/4644/2023
PRIYADARSHINI NO. 3- 179, N H 66, BYNDOOR, BYNDOOR TQ
UDUPI DIST, UDUPI- 576214

684 NAVYA
KAR/4659/2023
LAXMIKRUPA SANTHYARU BAIRAMPALLI VILLAGE HARIKANDIGE POST UDUPI
TALIK AND DISTRICT PINCODE 576124

685 SOWJANYA
KAR/5020/2023
NEELAVARA VILLAGE, POST, BRAMAHAVARA(TQ), UDUPI
UDUPI576213-

686 SOWJANYA D SHETTY
KAR/5060/2023
# 1-52, SOWJANYA NILAYA, MUDOORU 5 SENTS, HALUVALLI (V & P)
UDUPI, UDUPI-

687 SUDESH K
KAR/5166/2023
SHIVA KRUPA NEAR 1ST MAHALINGESHWAR TEMPLE
PADU BAILOORU UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101
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688 RAKESHA
KAR/5221/2023
anugraha nilaya alunje aroor post brahmavara taluk udupi district

689 ELIZABETH M J
KAR/5243/2023
BARUVE (V), NEAR JYOTHI MANGALYA MANDIRA, RIPPONPETE(P)
HOSANAGARA(TQ), SHIVAMOGGA(DIST), SHIVAMOGGA- 577426

690 JAYANTH RAO
KAR/5291/2023
SRI DURGA DEVI, ESHWARA NAGARA, THENKANIDYOORI, KRODASHRAMA
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576106

691 WASIM ABDULLA
KAR/5293/2023
9-97/1, GUJJEBETTU(P), KEMMANNU(P), UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576115

692 ASHISH SHETTY
KAR/5776/2023
KAMALA NIVA, BOLA(P)&(V), KARKALA(TQ), UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 574110

693 NIHAL KANCHAN
KAR/5830/2023
2-188/A, NISHKA, NEAR SRI RAM PLAZA, DEVADIGARAHALLI
BRAMHAVARA, UDUPI(DIST), UDUPI- 576213

694 RAHUL JAIN
KAR/6163/2023
KURUBETTU HOUSE, SIRIBAILU KADATHALA(P&V;), KARKALA(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)- 574108

695 SHREERAKSHA K M
KAR/6180/2023
VTC; NILAVAGILU, KOPPA(TQ), CHAMARAJANAGARA(DIST)
CHAMARAJANAGARA- Shri.

696 GURUDATTA
KAR/6203/2023
DARANABETTU HOUSE, KUKKUTE, KARKALA(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)- 574108
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697 SUNAINA ALI
KAR/120/2024
#5-315D(50), SUVIDHA HOUSE, V.P.NAGARA, NEAR KAMAKSHI TEMPLE
SIVALLI VILLAGE, UDUPI(D), UDUPI(D)- 576102

698 DIVITH S POOJARY
KAR/344/2024
4-62, HEMALATHA NILAYA, HALEKODI, THACHCHURU, BARKURU
UDUPI- 576210

699 SHRI. SHRINATHA A R
KAR/651/2024
AMBLADI, NITTUR (P)HOSANAGARA (TQ)SHIVAMOGGA (D)

700 SHIVANAND KAMATH P
KAR/1020/2024
NO.008, M V DWELLING SRINIVASA REDDY LAYOUT, A E C S BLOCK
BENGALURU, BENGALURU- 560037

701 CLEMENT ALLWIN D SILVA
KAR/1113/2024
KABALE(V) NILSKAL(P), HOSANAGARA(TQ)
SHIVAMOGA(DIST)- 577425

702 SANDRA ANCILLA D SOUZA
KAR/1472/2024
6/67, 'MATHIAS' COMPOUND, NEAR CRISTA JYOTHI CHURCH
76 BADAGABETTU, BAILOOR, UDUPI- 576101

703 PARICHIT D CHOUTA
KAR/1557/2024
;ESHWARI', NEAR PALAI BAKYAR SCHOOL, TELLAR, KARKALA, DURGA
UDUPI, UDUPI- 576117

704 VASUKI
KAR/1893/2024
BADA KAVADI, KAVADI (V), BRAHMAVARA (TQ), UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576210

705 MAMATHA K K
KAR/1999/2024
SRIDEVIKRUPA NILAYA, KAMATHI KODUGE, KAJUVAHALLI, (P)
ALURU(TQ), HASSAN- 573213

Page 81 of 86



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : UDUPI

BAR ASSOCIATION : UDUPI

TALUK : UDUPI DISTRICT : UDUPI

SL NO. NAME

706 KARTHIK K P
KAR/2201/2024
NANDINI HOUSE, NEAR BSNL MICRO TOWER, JERIGUDDE
KARKALA(TQ), UDUPI(DIST)- 574104

707 NIRANJAN S BHAT
KAR/2216/2024
5-140B C W, 'DWARAKA', NANDAGOKULA BEHIND LAKSHMI RESIDENCY
76 BADAGABETTU, BAILLR, UDUPI- 576101

708 JAVAHAR SYED JALAL KHAJI
KAR/2570/2024
#902, PENTA HEIGHTS, INDRALI-UDUPI, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576102

709 ARCHANA SOMANATH NAIRY
KAR/2918/2024
GOLLIKATTE CHANTHAR NEAR SUMATHI FARM, KUNJAL
BRAHMAVARA(TQ), UDUPI-

710 SIDDARTH M BHAT
KAR/3472/2024
SHRI SANNADHI KHANDIGE MATA KEMMANNU, UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576115

711 SHRUTHI
KAR/3629/2024
AMRUTHESHWARI NILAYA, BEHIND KOTA MASJIDH, KOTA (P)
OPP BANK OF BARODA, BRAHMAVARA (TQ), UDUPI- 576221

712 DEEKSHITH S SHETTY
KAR/4058/2024
#401, A1, SPANDANA APTS, SANTHEKATTE, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576105

713 HAREESH MANJUNATH BHAT
KAR/5075/2024
7-2 -8D VADIARJU ROAD, NEAR KRISHNA MATA TEMPLE UDUPI
UDUPI- 576101

714 NIDHI K
KAR/5214/2024
5/93, 'SHRI SHAKTHI SADANA', NEAR KIDIYOOR, PRIMARY SCHOOL
KIDIYOOR (P0), AMBALIPADI, UDUPI- 576103
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715 RAKSHITH V SUVARNA
KAR/5296/2024
NAMRATHA, 13-12A, PASLANERGI KODAVOOR(P), UDUPI
UDUPI- 576106

716 LAXMIKANTHA
KAR/5315/2024
# 1/63, BHAGYA LAKSHMI NILAYA NANDANAVANA, KERAGAL(P)
KUNDAPURA(TQ), UDUPI- 576219

717 PRASHASWIN
KAR/5451/2024
8-1-127A / VIGNESH BEHIND SHARADA KALYANA MANTAPA
KUNJIBETTU(P), UDUPI- 576102

718 MANISHA CHANDRASHEKAR KUNDAR
KAR/5492/2024
3-53D, "OM SAI KRUPA" THENKAIDIYOOR
NEAR GARADIMAJALU SCHOOL, THOTTAM(P), UDUPI- 576108

719 MANISHA
KAR/5549/2024
NEAR JAYALAXMI PARKING, TAJ RESIDENCY, OPP BLUE
TAJ RESIDENCY OPP. BLUE BUILDING, UDYAVARA, UDUPI-

720 RANJANA
KAR/5869/2024
HARALIKATTE HOUSE, BALKUDHRU, HARAGARKATTI, MABAKALA
UDUPI- 576210

721 KOYAL
KAR/5994/2024
SUPRABHA 1-4-22H, GUNDIBAILU, KUNJIBETTU(P), UDUPI- 576102

722 KULAL PRATHEEK SADASHIVA
KAR/6078/2024
LIG-33, HUDCO COLONY ANANTH NAGAR, MANIPAL, UDUPI- 576104

723 PRASANNA SHENOY
KAR/6084/2024
ARGODU, KAMALASHILE(P), KUNDAPUR(TQ), UDUPI, UDUPI- 576229
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724 SHRINIDHI
KAR/6152/2024
KANTHANA MAJALU, KANAJARU, KARKALA(TQ), UDUPI(DIST)- 574102

725 LOHITH
KAR/6294/2024
SRI NIDHI, REACH ROAD 3-3U, KOLAMALPE, UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576108

726 SHUKESH U N
KAR/6445/2024
SHEDAGERI, KOTEWADA, ANKOLA, UTTARA KANNADA- 581314

727 KAVYA
KAR/6453/2024
SHREE NAVANIDHI, NEAR SANDHA HOUSE, PADU KOUP, UDUPI
UDUPI- 574106

728 SHWETHA G KAMATH
KAR/6478/2024
#2-67/1, SHREYAS NEAR JAGADAMBA ANDARU(V&P;), KARKALA(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)- 574101

729 NISHITHA
KAR/6501/2024
PRABHA, NEAR ABHARANA MOTORS, KODANKOOR, 576103

730 SWATHI
KAR/6507/2024
6-71, TENKA YERMAL, UDUPI, UDUPI- 574119

731 DEEKSHITHA RAO T
KAR/6517/2024
KAMALA SADANA, THONDUBETTU KODAVOOR(P), UDUPI(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)- 576106

732 SITHARA
KAR/6549/2024
KANESH THEERTHA KOCHA THOTA, NADSAL VILLAGE, PADUBIDRI
UDUPI- 574111
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733 SAGAR S SHERIGAR
KAR/6607/2024
#7-154A, "POOJA"MANNDINJI 2ND CROSS, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576102

734 CHAITHRA A SALIAN
KAR/6616/2024
#3-107/3, TENKA YERMAL YERMAL(P0), UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 574119

735 BHARGAVI RAO B
KAR/6621/2024
PADMASHRI, NEAR MORPALLI TEMPLE KORAGRAPADY, UDUPI(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST), UDUPI- 574118

736 NISHANTH R NAIK
KAR/6622/2024
#1-169 D, ESHA NAGAR PARKALA, 80 BADAGABETTU, UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576107

737 VAISHALI ACHARYA
KAR/6631/2024
Shri Anantha, kelapete Hebri
Hebri taluk Udupi district 576112

738 THELMA LETITIA DCUNHA
KAR/6646/2024
4-48/1, KALLIMAR HOUSE GONDAVU BELMAN (P), KARKALA(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)- 576111

739 NIHARIKA J KHARVI
KAR/6647/2024
# 135/3, SRI KRISHNA HOUSE, ANKADAKATTE, NERAMBALLI ROAD
KOTESHWARA, UDUPI- 576222

740 RANJEETH KRISHNA
KAR/6696/2024
#8-1-104, 'SAPTAGIRI' PANIYADI UDUPI, UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576102

741 SAAGARIKA UDIAWAR
KAR/7283/2024
FLAT NO 405, "VAOLIREJ TOWERS" NEAR KODIYOOR HOTEL
SHIRIBEEDU, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576101
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742 RAMYASHREE D
KAR/7285/2024
FLAT NO 01, GROUND FLOOR, SAI MANGESH TOWERS
NEAR SHARADA KALYANA MANTAPPA, KANJIBETTU, UDUPI- 576102

743 NILIMA MATILDA MENEZES
KAR/1052/2025
VITTAL TOWER, FLAT NO -004, VOLAKADU WARD, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576101

Page 86 of 86


